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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Sondag            M3539        1/140       35:23     1:14:57     1:54:44       35:50    5:45     2:30:34
2     Brian Anderson         M2529         1/91       35:23     1:14:56     1:54:35       37:44    5:49     2:32:19
3     John Rotich            M3034        1/108       35:19     1:13:53     1:52:44       40:32    5:51     2:33:15
4     Eric Loeffler          M3034        2/108       35:23     1:14:57                            5:55     2:35:08
5     John McEvoy            M3034        3/108       35:24     1:14:58     1:58:09       42:40    6:08     2:40:48
6     M. Gregory Desautel    M4044        1/157       37:24     1:19:40     2:03:56       42:02    6:20     2:45:57
7     Daniel Deuhs           M3539        2/140       37:52     1:20:12     2:04:17       42:14    6:22     2:46:31
8     Casey Miller           M2529         2/91       38:13     1:20:12     2:04:33       42:38    6:23     2:47:10
9     Thomas Tisell          M4044        2/157       39:41     1:23:46     2:07:58       39:25    6:23     2:47:22
10    Jim Robin              M4044        3/157       38:15     1:21:03     2:05:39       43:05    6:27     2:48:44
11    Alan Hopkins           M4549        1/139       39:20     1:23:02     2:07:18       41:45    6:27     2:49:03
12    Matt Thull             M3034        4/108       35:20     1:13:53     1:54:02       58:42    6:36     2:52:43
13    Jeffrey Stinson        M3034        5/108       39:19     1:23:00     2:07:16       45:43    6:36     2:52:59
14    Michael Mack           M2529         3/91       41:26     1:27:11     2:12:09       41:18    6:37     2:53:26
15    Joel Rovang            M4044        4/157       35:47     1:17:45     2:06:14       47:46    6:39     2:54:00
16    Cley Twig              M3034        6/108       40:34     1:25:19     2:10:37       46:29    6:46     2:57:06
17    Ed Hughes              M4549        2/139       39:41     1:24:50     2:12:25       45:27    6:47     2:57:51
18    Syl Lemelin            M4044        5/157       41:21     1:27:45     2:14:26       43:40    6:48     2:58:05
19    Arley Anderson         M4044        6/157       42:10     1:28:55     2:15:45       42:25    6:48     2:58:09
20    Jacob Yurek            M2529         4/91       39:39     1:23:43     2:10:27       48:28    6:50     2:58:55
21    David Meberg           M2529         5/91       42:54     1:28:34     2:13:25       45:33    6:50     2:58:58
22    Gerard Reski           M4044        7/157       39:55     1:25:00     2:12:41       46:41    6:51     2:59:22
23    Adam Hoyhtya           M3539        3/140       42:28     1:30:20     2:17:58       43:25    6:56     3:01:22
24    Kevin Franck           M3539        4/140       40:57     1:26:15     2:12:39       50:24    6:59     3:03:03
25    Mel Hoffman            M4044        8/157       38:14     1:22:25     2:11:57       51:45    7:01     3:03:41
26    Christopher Holmes     M3034        7/108       43:05     1:30:26     2:18:34       46:21    7:04     3:04:54
27    Aaron Dewald           M2529         6/91       42:26     1:28:57     2:19:35       45:49    7:05     3:05:24
28    Tobie Harrell          M2024         1/47       41:22     1:28:59     2:18:22       47:54    7:07     3:06:16
29    Dale Heinen            M5054        1/109       42:23     1:29:28     2:18:52       47:35    7:07     3:06:27
30    Stephen Mann           M3034        8/108       45:51     1:33:42     2:22:47       43:48    7:07     3:06:35
31    Jake Savstrom          M2529         7/91       41:19     1:27:57     2:17:43       48:59    7:08     3:06:41
32    Mike Welu              M4044        9/157       41:28     1:29:00     2:16:54       50:10    7:09     3:07:04
33    Kevin Fruhwirth        M4044       10/157       42:28     1:30:18     2:18:40       48:31    7:09     3:07:10
34    Andrea McGehee         F3539         1/83       42:11     1:30:30     2:21:26       47:16    7:12     3:08:41
35    Matthew Connelly       M4044       11/157       38:21     1:24:37     2:15:06       54:28    7:14     3:09:34
36    Jeff Hathaway          M4044       12/157       41:45     1:29:22     2:19:50       50:08    7:15     3:09:58
37    Jacob Kretschmar       M2024         2/47       44:55     1:34:42     2:25:06       44:53    7:15     3:09:59
38    Jason Witt             M2529         8/91       39:54     1:26:24     2:20:24       50:20    7:17     3:10:43
39    Micah Grenz            M3034        9/108       42:51     1:30:14     2:17:54       52:52    7:17     3:10:46
40    Kevin Larson           M2529         9/91       41:26     1:27:16     2:16:14       54:51    7:18     3:11:04
41    Monty Steffens         M4549        3/139       43:22     1:32:28     2:22:33       48:32    7:18     3:11:04
42    James Kennedy          M4044       13/157       41:49     1:29:15     2:20:35       50:57    7:19     3:11:32
43    Adam Krueger           M2529        10/91       44:35     1:34:03     2:24:28       47:11    7:19     3:11:39
44    Scott Jones            M3539        5/140       41:35     1:29:54     2:20:59       50:46    7:19     3:11:44
45    Sean Faulk             M3539        6/140       41:42     1:29:07     2:20:27       51:46    7:20     3:12:13
46    Heather Gilbertson     F3539         2/83       42:31     1:30:22     2:21:21       50:53    7:20     3:12:13
47    Mark Swiontek          M3539        7/140       42:20     1:29:48     2:20:29       51:49    7:21     3:12:17
48    Jason Thorp            M3539        8/140       41:29       41:53     2:17:40       54:57    7:21     3:12:36
49    Christopher Warren     M4044       14/157       45:00     1:34:22     2:24:38       48:21    7:22     3:12:58
50    Bert Moniot            M5559         1/65       39:33     1:27:10     2:20:07       52:56    7:22     3:13:03
51    Patrick Santelli       M2529        11/91       44:15     1:34:12     2:25:32       48:14    7:24     3:13:45
52    Eric Slagle            M3034       10/108       43:48     1:34:17     2:24:02       49:58    7:24     3:14:00
53    Troy Rodlund           M3539        9/140       42:02     1:30:05     2:23:15       51:04    7:25     3:14:18
54    Raymond Mitchell       M4044       15/157       45:19     1:34:59     2:25:38       48:49    7:25     3:14:26
55    Dave Breznay           M3539       10/140       43:53     1:33:15     2:24:48       49:38    7:25     3:14:26
56    Ryan Webb              M2529        12/91       44:15     1:34:36     2:26:02       48:42    7:26     3:14:44
57    Brian Hanson           M3034       11/108       43:27     1:33:54     2:27:30       48:13    7:28     3:15:42
58    Clarice Esslinger      F3034         1/75       44:33     1:35:13     2:27:37       48:28    7:29     3:16:04
59    Katie Eichten          F2529         1/99       48:15     1:39:36     2:30:48       45:23    7:29     3:16:11
60    John Hindley           M2529        13/91       43:31     1:33:12     2:24:46       51:41    7:30     3:16:27
61    Brian Zastoupil        M4044       16/157       45:14     1:34:42     2:27:01       49:35    7:30     3:16:35
62    Sean Marchal           M4044       17/157       43:01     1:33:23     2:26:15       50:37    7:31     3:16:51
63    Pj Eichten             M3034       12/108       48:16     1:39:35     2:30:48       46:30    7:32     3:17:17
64    Sarah Bitzan           F2024         1/65       47:22     1:40:05     2:31:30       46:15    7:33     3:17:44
65    Ray Wohl               M3539       11/140       46:59     1:37:53     2:29:13       49:17    7:35     3:18:29
66    Robert Acosta          M4044       18/157       44:11     1:35:03     2:27:28       51:17    7:35     3:18:45
67    Bernie Belzer          F4549         1/56       47:23     1:40:05     2:32:39       46:25    7:36     3:19:04
68    Joshua Saak            M3034       13/108       47:25     1:40:06     2:32:45       47:09    7:38     3:19:54
69    David Barbee           M3034       14/108       45:03     1:36:05     2:29:18       50:39    7:38     3:19:56
70    Michael Liesch         M4549        4/139       47:25     1:40:07     2:32:46       47:13    7:38     3:19:58
71    Randolph Hill          M4044       19/157       44:26     1:36:16     2:30:02       50:06    7:38     3:20:07
72    Milos Kostic           M6569          1/9       45:26     1:36:24     2:30:27       50:54    7:41     3:21:20
73    Brian Peterson         M2024         3/47       43:34     1:33:32     2:26:38       54:44    7:41     3:21:22
74    Tim Blue               M4044       20/157       44:15     1:34:00     2:25:15       56:11    7:41     3:21:25
75    J Scott Ingersoll      M3034       15/108       47:03     1:39:42     2:32:22       49:10    7:42     3:21:32
76    Brad Berger            M2529        14/91       47:25     1:40:07     2:32:42       49:03    7:42     3:21:44
77    David Hartz            M5054        2/109       41:48     1:30:35     2:28:44       53:02    7:42     3:21:46
78    Brian Maul             M5054        3/109       45:50     1:38:53     2:31:04       50:53    7:43     3:21:57
79    Randy Murphy           M4044       21/157       44:05     1:33:49     2:26:37       55:25    7:43     3:22:01
80    Bryan Baroffio         M4549        5/139       46:01     1:37:25     2:30:41       51:35    7:43     3:22:16
81    Scott Felton           M4044       22/157       45:36     1:37:10     2:30:47       51:52    7:44     3:22:38
82    Kent Peterson          M3034       16/108       43:35     1:33:34     2:27:29       55:13    7:44     3:22:41
83    Ryan Haug              M3539       12/140       46:08     1:37:23     2:30:52       52:30    7:46     3:23:21
84    Cosette Taylor-Mendes  F3034         2/75       47:19     1:40:01     2:32:53       50:49    7:47     3:23:41
85    Michael Klatt          M4044       23/157       47:24     1:40:06     2:32:47       51:09    7:47     3:23:56
86    Brian Hines            M3539       13/140       45:17     1:35:51     2:30:26       53:47    7:48     3:24:13
87    Jed Krieg              M4549        6/139       43:31     1:33:41     2:28:04       56:24    7:48     3:24:27
88    Scott Johnson          M4549        7/139       43:53     1:34:50     2:29:17       56:15    7:51     3:25:31
89    Megan Carlson          F2529         2/99       49:08     1:44:40     2:39:20       46:33    7:52     3:25:53
90    Aaron Kennedy          M2529        15/91       43:33     1:33:31     2:25:07     1:00:49    7:52     3:25:55
91    Ashley Farbo           F2529         3/99       47:43     1:40:45     2:35:35       50:24    7:52     3:25:58
92    Keith Corliss          M4549        8/139       47:28     1:39:59     2:32:51       53:19    7:52     3:26:09
93    Joseph Kallenbach      M2024         4/47       48:04     1:42:29     2:37:43       48:50    7:53     3:26:33
94    Todd Hann              M2529        16/91       47:19     1:40:01     2:32:40       54:10    7:54     3:26:50
95    Eric Miller            M3034       17/108       49:11     1:44:42     2:39:21       47:30    7:54     3:26:50
96    Kinsey Essler          F2529         4/99       47:21     1:40:01     2:32:44       54:07    7:54     3:26:51
97    Andrew Beer            M5054        4/109       45:46     1:37:18     2:32:03       54:52    7:54     3:26:54
98    Richard Johnson        M3034       18/108       45:42     1:38:19     2:34:50       52:25    7:55     3:27:15
99    Christopher Hagen      M3034       19/108       41:25     1:29:19     2:26:13     1:01:22    7:56     3:27:35
100   Raymond Jones          M5054        5/109       45:30     1:37:46     2:33:06       54:38    7:56     3:27:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Dean Bachmeier         M6569          2/9       44:37     1:37:04     2:33:52       54:13    7:57     3:28:04
102   Sarah Rebenitsch       F2024         2/65       45:12     1:34:43     2:30:24       57:50    7:57     3:28:14
103   Robert Britain         M5054        6/109       46:21     1:40:27     2:37:07       51:12    7:57     3:28:18
104   Bradley Ritland        M2529        17/91       43:17     1:34:39     2:31:41       56:46    7:57     3:28:26
105   Brian Malecek          M2024         5/47       52:22     1:47:51     2:41:01       47:32    7:58     3:28:33
106   Paul Frank             M2529        18/91       45:21     1:34:50     2:26:31     1:02:10    7:58     3:28:40
107   Keefe Russell          M3034       20/108       42:20     1:34:33     2:32:12       56:33    7:58     3:28:44
108   Steve Bratlie          M5054        7/109       42:21     1:31:35     2:25:58     1:03:04    7:59     3:29:01
109   Justin Bonnema         M2529        19/91       47:58     1:40:21     2:34:32       54:30    7:59     3:29:02
110   Katie Reigstad         F2024         3/65       49:08     1:44:39     2:39:22       49:50    7:59     3:29:12
111   Joshua Brown           M3034       21/108       48:43     1:43:03     2:36:06       53:07    7:59     3:29:12
112   Gordon Bennett         M4549        9/139       49:06     1:42:52     2:37:36       51:41    7:59     3:29:16
113   Michael Carr           M2529        20/91       47:53     1:40:18     2:35:28       53:54    8:00     3:29:21
114   Tim Haines             M4044       24/157       48:04     1:42:08     2:38:31       50:53    8:00     3:29:23
115   Paola Sandroni         F4549         2/56       49:07     1:43:27     2:38:28       50:57    8:00     3:29:25
116   Brian Reinhardt        M4549       10/139       49:32     1:43:37     2:38:18       51:15    8:00     3:29:32
117   Dan Lutes              M4044       25/157       49:32     1:43:38     2:38:18       51:14    8:00     3:29:32
118   Rick Dusha             M4044       26/157       46:22     1:38:55     2:34:01       55:39    8:00     3:29:39
119   Keith Happel           M6064         1/26       45:06     1:36:39     2:33:03       56:38    8:00     3:29:40
120   Joseph Paul            M4044       27/157       44:54     1:36:42     2:32:21       57:20    8:00     3:29:41
121   Mary Obrien            F4549         3/56       47:35     1:42:17     2:38:21       51:29    8:01     3:29:49
122   Stephanie Brodegard    F2024         4/65       49:03     1:44:09     2:39:17       50:32    8:01     3:29:49
123   Kendall Railing        M3539       14/140       42:26     1:30:17     2:23:54     1:06:20    8:02     3:30:14
124   Meg Grindall           F2529         5/99       49:13     1:44:43     2:39:23       50:55    8:02     3:30:17
125   Andrew Henderson       M3034       22/108       44:26     1:34:02     2:26:03     1:04:22    8:02     3:30:24
126   Zoltan Pitlik          M4044       28/157       46:00     1:38:15     2:33:35       56:59    8:02     3:30:34
127   Chris Schneider        M4044       29/157       45:48     1:37:42     2:34:19       56:18    8:02     3:30:36
128   Nicklaus Redenius      M2024         6/47       48:27     1:43:37     2:39:22       51:22    8:03     3:30:43
129   Alemayehu Tulu         M4549       11/139       46:59     1:40:27     2:35:46       55:14    8:03     3:30:59
130   Jim Robb               M4044       30/157       49:09     1:43:49     2:39:25       51:54    8:04     3:31:19
131   Travis Maas            M3539       15/140       44:15     1:34:00     2:25:30     1:05:53    8:04     3:31:22
132   Leith Swanson          M4044       31/157       47:25     1:40:06     2:33:38       58:02    8:05     3:31:40
133   Karl Bradford          M4549       12/139       49:02     1:42:35     2:38:54       52:50    8:05     3:31:44
134   Jon Schmidt            M3539       16/140       46:26     1:38:51     2:34:36       57:12    8:05     3:31:47
135   Julia Lyng             F4044         1/69       49:54     1:44:17     2:38:57       52:50    8:05     3:31:47
136   Kim Bishop             F2529         6/99       49:02     1:42:31     2:38:42       53:19    8:06     3:32:01
137   Trevor Ritland         M2529        21/91       43:17     1:35:12     2:33:37       58:47    8:07     3:32:23
138   Brian Gregoire         M4044       32/157       49:13     1:44:53     2:39:20       53:36    8:08     3:32:56
139   Ryan Flynn             M2529        22/91       43:06     1:35:14     2:32:59     1:00:10    8:08     3:33:09
140   Patricia Albert        F4044         2/69       48:11     1:42:45     2:40:38       52:35    8:08     3:33:13
141   Mark Keenan            M4044       33/157       44:31     1:35:07     2:30:17     1:03:14    8:09     3:33:31
142   Keith Flanagan         M3539       17/140       46:02     1:38:52     2:35:37       58:01    8:09     3:33:38
143   Jon Strand             M2529        23/91       44:20     1:37:02     2:36:12       57:39    8:10     3:33:51
144   Mark Sannes            M3539       18/140       48:41     1:42:54     2:38:33       55:27    8:10     3:33:59
145   Kristin Poteet         F3034         3/75       46:23     1:39:56     2:37:08       56:52    8:10     3:34:00
146   Rod Loran              M5054        8/109       48:53     1:45:01     2:39:40       54:43    8:11     3:34:22
147   Mark Sundlov           M3034       23/108       45:05     1:34:44     2:29:26     1:05:04    8:11     3:34:30
148   Kurt Waananen          M4549       13/139       48:33     1:43:14     2:38:34       55:57    8:11     3:34:30
149   Dean Bauerlein         M4044       34/157       47:19     1:40:02     2:35:33       59:12    8:12     3:34:45
150                                         0/0       47:18     1:40:01     2:35:33       59:12    8:12     3:34:45
151   Roger Heacock          M5559         2/65       49:43     1:45:47     2:41:54       53:02    8:12     3:34:56
152   Rick Ackerman          M4044       35/157       47:06     1:39:56     2:38:23       56:40    8:13     3:35:03
153   Troy Holland           M3539       19/140       46:34     1:39:26     2:35:25     1:00:06    8:14     3:35:30
154   Traci Humann           F3034         4/75       45:57     1:40:08     2:39:02       56:29    8:14     3:35:31
155   Brian Robran           M3539       20/140       46:17     1:40:04     2:37:07       58:38    8:14     3:35:44
156   Andy Leach             M1519         1/11       48:45     1:44:01     2:42:34       53:23    8:15     3:35:56
157   Tammy Martian          F2024         5/65       45:55     1:40:22     2:38:41       57:18    8:15     3:35:58
158   Leslie Brunette        F3034         5/75       49:21     1:45:58     2:43:23       52:35    8:15     3:35:58
159   William Diehl-Jones    M6569          3/9       47:50     1:42:36     2:41:00       55:05    8:15     3:36:04
160   Joan St Laurent        F2529         7/99       47:51     1:42:36     2:41:00       55:05    8:15     3:36:04
161   Jeffrey Johnston       M5054        9/109       45:51     1:38:55     2:39:44       56:24    8:15     3:36:07
162   Jim Raasch             M4549       14/139       45:44     1:41:00     2:40:04       56:25    8:16     3:36:29
163   Mike Hagen             M3034       24/108       47:50     1:41:40     2:40:37       56:02    8:16     3:36:39
164   Rick Hlebain           M5559         3/65       47:57     1:42:44     2:40:38       56:07    8:16     3:36:44
165   Michael Pomarole       M5054       10/109       49:27     1:45:02     2:43:08       53:43    8:17     3:36:50
166   Darryl Mailander       M4044       36/157       49:15     1:44:03     2:40:29       56:24    8:17     3:36:52
167   Jake Harris            M2529        24/91       43:06     1:35:37     2:38:42       58:30    8:18     3:37:12
168   Jerry Rick             M4549       15/139       43:54     1:36:16     2:41:52       55:27    8:18     3:37:19
169   Daniel Helm            M2529        25/91       45:25     1:38:51     2:36:51     1:00:35    8:18     3:37:25
170   Dan Esslinger          M4549       16/139       44:32     1:35:11     2:32:41     1:05:00    8:19     3:37:40
171   David Moyes            M3034       25/108       52:29     1:48:29     2:44:17       53:31    8:19     3:37:47
172   Chris Giese            M3034       26/108       49:01     1:44:44     2:39:22       58:26    8:19     3:37:48
173   Ed Precht              M4044       37/157       52:09     1:50:22     2:46:36       51:16    8:19     3:37:51
174   George Bienusa         M4044       38/157       43:23     1:32:45     2:25:20     1:12:34    8:19     3:37:53
175   Duane Kroeger          M4044       39/157       49:16     1:44:42     2:40:42       57:15    8:19     3:37:56
176   Bob Dubiel             M4044       40/157       49:06     1:43:51     2:39:26       58:41    8:20     3:38:07
177   Christopher Haskett    M3539       21/140       46:42     1:39:10     2:36:30     1:01:41    8:20     3:38:11
178   Holly Hillstrom        F3034         6/75       50:55     1:46:49     2:43:52       54:27    8:20     3:38:19
179   Chris Venicx           M4549       17/139       49:06     1:44:45     2:39:46       58:39    8:20     3:38:24
180   Jennifer Lymburner     F2529         8/99       49:01     1:44:45     2:43:28       55:01    8:20     3:38:28
181   Brad Cook              M3539       22/140       46:06     1:38:22     2:36:26     1:02:06    8:21     3:38:32
182   Denise Kaelberer       F3539         3/83       46:16     1:38:18     2:37:14     1:01:26    8:21     3:38:40
183   Jeff McLaughlin        M3539       23/140       49:55     1:43:38     2:39:39       59:01    8:21     3:38:40
184   Roger Miller           M4044       41/157       49:04     1:43:22     2:39:36       59:19    8:21     3:38:55
185   Timothy Smith          M4044       42/157       48:55                 2:40:45       58:38    8:23     3:39:22
186   Robert Lyng            M4549       18/139       50:24     1:44:40     2:39:37       59:57    8:23     3:39:34
187   Patricia Langum        F4549         4/56       49:07     1:44:46     2:44:41       54:54    8:23     3:39:34
188   Stacey Shand           F2529         9/99       50:12     1:47:14     2:46:15       53:27    8:23     3:39:42
189   Gay Renouf             F4549         5/56       50:12     1:47:14     2:46:15       53:28    8:23     3:39:42
190   Jim Enge               M5054       11/109       49:03     1:42:31     2:39:49     1:00:00    8:23     3:39:48
191   Mark Pavwoski          M5054       12/109       53:01     1:49:58     2:47:03       52:46    8:24     3:39:49
192   Erik Dalgaard          M4044       43/157       47:30     1:40:17     2:34:59     1:05:04    8:24     3:40:03
193   Jennifer Harrison      F4044         3/69       49:09     1:44:42     2:43:45       56:21    8:24     3:40:06
194   Matt Wiencek           M3539       24/140       52:35     1:50:42     2:48:24       51:44    8:24     3:40:08
195   Greg Courtney          M4549       19/139       50:12     1:45:38     2:44:00       56:12    8:24     3:40:11
196   James Vettel           M3539       25/140       49:06     1:43:52     2:40:12     1:00:13    8:25     3:40:25
197   Steven Stromberg       M4549       20/139       49:08     1:44:39     2:39:17     1:01:09    8:25     3:40:25
198   Michael Johnson        M2024         7/47       49:10     1:44:43     2:39:32     1:00:59    8:25     3:40:30
199   Karen Woodbury         F3034         7/75       52:34     1:50:54     2:48:36       51:57    8:25     3:40:33
200   Heather Kelly          F3034         8/75       52:34     1:50:53     2:48:36       52:04    8:25     3:40:40
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Sarah Feigum           F2024         6/65       51:46     1:50:07     2:48:10       52:31    8:25     3:40:41
202   Mark Reakes            M5054       13/109       50:14     1:46:55     2:45:13       55:37    8:26     3:40:50
203   Robert Howe            M3539       26/140       52:35     1:50:54     2:48:37       52:17    8:26     3:40:54
204   Mark Deters            M5054       14/109       52:11     1:50:29     2:48:15       52:40    8:26     3:40:55
205   Jennifer Tinguely      F2529        10/99       52:37     1:50:37     2:48:39       52:18    8:26     3:40:57
206   Michael McDonald       M4549       21/139       48:02     1:43:34     2:43:05       58:11    8:27     3:41:15
207   Jeromy Risner          M3034       27/108       52:11     1:49:50     2:47:25       53:52    8:27     3:41:16
208   Donna Melody           F5054         1/23       50:00     1:46:43     2:46:48       54:44    8:27     3:41:31
209   Jodi Roper             F3539         4/83       52:35     1:51:02     2:49:11       52:24    8:28     3:41:35
210   David Weeks            M4549       22/139       49:22     1:45:22     2:44:18       57:47    8:29     3:42:04
211   Jennifer Becker        F4044         4/69       52:26     1:50:45     2:48:28       53:42    8:29     3:42:10
212   Mitchell Forsyth       M3539       27/140       48:03     1:42:05     2:41:11     1:01:08    8:29     3:42:19
213   Misti Koop             F2529        11/99       52:28     1:50:40     2:48:43       53:41    8:29     3:42:24
214   Elizabeth Leer         F3539         5/83       49:05     1:44:50     2:44:16       58:12    8:30     3:42:27
215   Greg Weddle            M4044       44/157       49:07     1:45:09     2:43:29       59:01    8:30     3:42:30
216   Luke Eichten           M2529        26/91       51:48     1:50:49     2:51:32       51:14    8:30     3:42:45
217   Greg Jasmer            M3034       28/108       47:53     1:40:32     2:37:55     1:04:54    8:30     3:42:48
218   Robb Hall              M4549       23/139       49:30     1:44:47     2:42:03     1:00:53    8:31     3:42:56
219   Sarah Wuebker          F4044         5/69       52:11     1:47:48     2:45:41       57:23    8:31     3:43:04
220   Nicholas Bach          M4044       45/157       45:14     1:37:03     2:34:44     1:08:20    8:31     3:43:04
221   Erin Delaney           F4044         6/69       50:13     1:46:51     2:46:48       56:18    8:31     3:43:06
222   Casey Skovran          M2529        27/91       46:15     1:38:19     2:37:17     1:05:53    8:31     3:43:10
223   Thomas Taunton         M4549       24/139       48:00     1:41:17     2:39:02     1:04:10    8:31     3:43:12
224   Josh Duerr             M3034       29/108       49:18     1:43:45     2:38:11     1:05:03    8:31     3:43:13
225   Dean Broadhead         M3539       28/140       50:13     1:46:50     2:46:49       56:31    8:32     3:43:19
226   Stephen Crockett       NOAGE          1/2       48:43     1:45:03     2:46:09       57:16    8:32     3:43:25
227   Jim Kokett             M4044       46/157       49:37     1:44:17     2:42:22     1:01:06    8:32     3:43:27
228   Aric Welch             M3539       29/140       52:34     1:50:55     2:48:37       55:24    8:33     3:44:00
229   Kristen Kelroy         F2529        12/99       48:56     1:43:56     2:43:47     1:00:16    8:33     3:44:03
230   Jennifer Mader         F3034         9/75       51:36     1:48:58     2:48:57       55:11    8:33     3:44:08
231   Katherine Adams        F5054         2/23       52:47     1:50:27     2:49:33       54:36    8:33     3:44:09
232   Chuck Moberg           M3539       30/140       48:41     1:42:54     2:40:05     1:04:06    8:34     3:44:11
233   Michael Sly            M1519         2/11       51:08     1:48:46     2:47:09       57:06    8:34     3:44:14
234   Christine Heitzler     F2529        13/99       46:01     1:41:31     2:44:36       59:45    8:34     3:44:21
235   Jim Kalina             M3539       31/140       48:20     1:41:26     2:39:27     1:05:08    8:34     3:44:35
236   Brett Kalina           M3539       32/140       48:21     1:41:26     2:39:27     1:05:08    8:34     3:44:35
237   Gregg Vermeulen        M3539       33/140       50:57     1:47:21     2:46:05       58:35    8:35     3:44:40
238   Russel Crume           M4549       25/139       52:01     1:48:43     2:48:35       56:20    8:35     3:44:54
239   Daniel Kovacs          M4549       26/139       49:09     1:44:39     2:42:41     1:02:15    8:35     3:44:55
240   Andrew Hazer           M5559         4/65       51:17     1:49:25     2:48:08       56:51    8:35     3:44:59
241   Greg Madden            M3034       30/108       49:09     1:44:48     2:44:22     1:00:44    8:36     3:45:06
242   Carlo Biondolillo      M5054       15/109       51:06     1:47:14     2:45:42       59:30    8:36     3:45:12
243   Michael Spiry          M3539       34/140       49:11     1:44:41     2:43:32     1:01:45    8:36     3:45:17
244   Darci Geiser           F2529        14/99       51:49     1:48:41     2:48:04       57:17    8:36     3:45:20
245   Rob Nelson             M5054       16/109       49:14     1:44:30     2:43:36     1:01:50    8:36     3:45:26
246   Horst Willer           M5054       17/109       51:55     1:50:58     2:49:23       56:05    8:36     3:45:28
247   David Whiteman         M5559         5/65       50:51     1:48:06     2:47:57       57:43    8:37     3:45:40
248   Maureen Peniuk         F4044         7/69       51:34     1:50:08     2:49:56       55:49    8:37     3:45:44
249   Joe Schmit             M4044       47/157       45:01     1:36:11     2:38:44     1:07:05    8:37     3:45:48
250   Ryan Tooley            M2529        28/91       49:11     1:44:41     2:41:48     1:04:04    8:37     3:45:52
251   Mark Orfield           M4549       27/139       53:49     1:52:09     2:50:44       55:14    8:38     3:45:58
252   Janelle Waslaski       F4044         8/69       51:41     1:50:35     2:49:38       56:35    8:38     3:46:13
253   Bryan Ridgley          M3539       35/140       47:07     1:43:08     2:44:59     1:01:30    8:39     3:46:29
254   Jason Rehder           M3539       36/140       50:19     1:46:58     2:48:02       58:44    8:39     3:46:46
255   Kristen Gerlach        F3539         6/83       48:28     1:46:17     2:48:28       58:27    8:40     3:46:55
256   Paul Rogan             M3539       37/140       47:00     1:41:07     2:47:33       59:25    8:40     3:46:58
257   Mark Ellis             M4549       28/139       50:05     1:46:32     2:46:01     1:01:00    8:40     3:47:01
258   Greg Sachs             M3539       38/140       52:31     1:50:38     2:48:26       58:37    8:40     3:47:02
259   Terry Fitzpatrick      M5054       18/109       49:20     1:45:27     2:46:52     1:00:17    8:40     3:47:08
260   Jack Sullivan          M4044       48/157       50:55     1:48:37     2:48:07       59:03    8:40     3:47:10
261   Kenny Cowles           M4549       29/139       53:47     1:52:41     2:50:24       56:49    8:40     3:47:12
262   Troy Jurgenson         M4044       49/157       49:39     1:46:44     2:47:15     1:00:09    8:41     3:47:23
263   Nimrod Gutman          M4044       50/157       52:30     1:50:12     2:50:30       56:58    8:41     3:47:27
264   Jeremy Heetland        M4549       30/139       52:08     1:50:52     2:51:21       56:07    8:41     3:47:28
265   Steven Otto            M4549       31/139       49:06     1:44:55     2:46:51     1:00:42    8:41     3:47:32
266   Paul Ireland           M4044       51/157       50:10     1:48:20     2:48:59       58:35    8:41     3:47:33
267   Alan Askanass          M3539       39/140       54:20     1:52:19     2:50:59       56:43    8:42     3:47:42
268   Mark Loewen            M2529        29/91       53:29     1:54:00     2:53:24       54:22    8:42     3:47:46
269   Justin Eggert          M3034       31/108       48:38     1:42:59     2:39:05     1:08:44    8:42     3:47:48
270   Glenda Reineking       F4549         6/56       48:59     1:46:01     2:47:25     1:00:25    8:42     3:47:49
271   Paul Peterson          M4044       52/157       49:06     1:45:22     2:47:47     1:00:06    8:42     3:47:53
272   Steven Moser           M2024         8/47       49:14     1:42:39     2:40:38     1:07:25    8:42     3:48:02
273   Craig Pleskac          M3539       40/140       50:54     1:47:28     2:47:35     1:00:31    8:42     3:48:06
274   Hilary Andvik          F2024         7/65       52:24     1:50:43     2:48:35       59:38    8:43     3:48:13
275   Jim Odonnell           M4549       32/139       48:56     1:44:42     2:41:31     1:06:53    8:43     3:48:23
276   Gerry Perron           M5054       19/109       54:31     1:51:36     2:49:46       58:42    8:43     3:48:27
277   Sara White             F3539         7/83       54:49     1:53:32     2:53:12       55:18    8:43     3:48:29
278   Lynae Hansen-Lardy     F3539         8/83       52:32     1:50:52     2:50:05       58:37    8:44     3:48:41
279   Chuck Walker           M3539       41/140       46:49     1:40:31     2:46:18     1:02:26    8:44     3:48:44
280   Jeff Lisman            M2529        30/91       43:53     1:35:06     2:36:49     1:12:07    8:44     3:48:56
281   Patrick Barrett        M3539       42/140       51:29     1:49:35     2:49:44       59:14    8:44     3:48:57
282   Patrick Joyce          M5559         6/65       52:10     1:51:54     2:52:03       56:58    8:45     3:49:01
283   Larry Skagen           M4549       33/139       52:37     1:50:28     2:48:38     1:00:26    8:45     3:49:04
284   Pamela Miller          F4044         9/69       53:30     1:52:51     2:52:50       56:15    8:45     3:49:05
285   Ed Karshna             M4549       34/139       55:35     1:59:41     3:10:53       38:14    8:45     3:49:06
286   Ron Athey              M4549       35/139       47:24     1:40:05     2:42:47     1:06:21    8:45     3:49:07
287   Jennifer Evancio       F3539         9/83       51:54     1:49:55     2:48:58     1:00:13    8:45     3:49:10
288   Andy Oliver            M2024         9/47       59:45     2:00:05     2:54:54       54:22    8:45     3:49:15
289   Kris Steven            F3539        10/83       51:40     1:49:12     2:49:48       59:39    8:46     3:49:26
290   Gabe Arntson           M3034       32/108       43:39     1:34:48     2:32:24     1:17:06    8:46     3:49:30
291   Christopher Hoelck     M4044       53/157       52:27     1:50:06     2:49:37       59:57    8:46     3:49:33
292   Allan Gill             M3539       43/140       45:07     1:40:20     2:44:51     1:04:43    8:46     3:49:34
293   Todd Reemtsma          M4044       54/157       49:05     1:43:55     2:45:06     1:04:34    8:46     3:49:39
294   James Botnen           M2024        10/47       47:59     1:40:54     2:44:11     1:05:56    8:47     3:50:06
295   Laurie Simons          F4044        10/69       52:25     1:51:03     2:52:40       57:30    8:47     3:50:09
296   Scott Hummel           M2024        11/47       52:34     1:49:54     2:51:03       59:08    8:47     3:50:10
297   Sam Ryder              M2529        31/91       53:44     1:54:45                            8:47     3:50:11
298   Janet Yannarelly       F4044        11/69       52:45     1:52:22     2:54:50       55:34    8:48     3:50:23
299   Jon Owen               M5054       20/109       49:04     1:45:37     2:46:01     1:04:26    8:48     3:50:26
300   David Backlund         M5054       21/109       49:14     1:46:44     2:49:33     1:00:55    8:48     3:50:28
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301   Jodie Bochinski        F3034        10/75       54:10     1:54:39     2:54:45       55:51    8:48     3:50:35
302   Jim Miller             M5559         7/65       52:10     1:48:03     2:48:51     1:01:48    8:48     3:50:39
303   Michael Difiore        M3034       33/108       50:23     1:47:32     2:49:09     1:01:31    8:48     3:50:39
304   Michael Brown          M4044       55/157       51:15     1:48:51     2:50:32     1:00:15    8:49     3:50:47
305   Erin Schindler         F3539        11/83       53:45     1:54:45     2:54:50       56:02    8:49     3:50:52
306   Michael Koetting       M4044       56/157       52:04     1:49:08     2:48:49     1:02:04    8:49     3:50:53
307   Phil Lundberg          M3034       34/108       53:39     1:50:38     2:50:25     1:00:34    8:49     3:50:58
308   Michael Taylor         M4044       57/157       49:19     1:45:52     2:46:18     1:04:43    8:49     3:51:01
309   Jenifer Jones-Dees     F3539        12/83       52:30     1:51:40     2:52:35       58:27    8:49     3:51:02
310   Jeff Pachal            M3034       35/108       50:38     1:48:32     2:49:52     1:01:10    8:49     3:51:02
311   David Burd             M4044       58/157       54:04     1:53:03     2:52:17       58:48    8:49     3:51:05
312   Brian Walsh            M2024        12/47       48:50     1:44:07     2:42:57     1:08:11    8:49     3:51:08
313   Lisa Dahl              F4044        12/69       53:43     1:54:44     2:55:00       56:21    8:50     3:51:21
314   Michelle Strocen       F3539        13/83       51:47     1:50:23     2:52:19       59:03    8:50     3:51:21
315   Michelle Hanson        F2024         8/65       47:48     1:43:58     2:43:58     1:07:35    8:50     3:51:33
316   Philip Face            M4549       36/139       49:20     1:43:58     2:45:19     1:06:19    8:51     3:51:38
317   C Earl Grider          M2529        32/91       56:11     1:57:17     2:57:27       54:16    8:51     3:51:42
318   Kevin Thiel            M4549       37/139       47:25     1:42:26     2:47:11     1:04:32    8:51     3:51:43
319   Maria Vargas           F4549         7/56       49:53     1:48:59     2:53:05       58:40    8:51     3:51:45
320   Joel Leer              M3539       44/140       49:05     1:44:50     2:46:48     1:05:03    8:51     3:51:50
321   Jason Lothspeich       M2024        13/47       48:50     1:45:51     2:47:33     1:04:18    8:51     3:51:50
322   Eric Lothspeich        M2024        14/47       48:51     1:45:52     2:47:34     1:04:18    8:51     3:51:51
323   Josh Lothspeich        M2529        33/91       48:51     1:45:51     2:47:33     1:04:18    8:51     3:51:51
324   Jodee Hollenbeck       F3539        14/83       52:32     1:50:59     2:50:44     1:01:20    8:52     3:52:03
325   Kristen Marquardt      F2529        15/99       51:37     1:50:30     2:52:16       59:48    8:52     3:52:04
326   Michael Olisiczak      M4549       38/139       53:15     1:53:03     2:54:41       57:26    8:52     3:52:07
327   Bernt Nelson           M2024        15/47       52:26     1:49:24     2:50:33     1:01:34    8:52     3:52:07
328   Steve Ward             M3539       45/140       53:35     1:54:36     2:55:18       56:54    8:52     3:52:12
329   Amy Ward               F3034        11/75       53:35     1:54:36     2:55:18       56:54    8:52     3:52:12
330   Dennis Meier           M6064         2/26       48:59     1:44:41     2:46:31     1:05:43    8:52     3:52:14
331   Mark Beczkalo          M4549       39/139       49:15     1:45:02     2:42:12     1:10:11    8:52     3:52:22
332   Andrew Baker           M4044       59/157       46:11     1:37:26     2:32:23     1:20:02    8:52     3:52:25
333   Stephen Robertson      M4549       40/139       46:46     1:42:08     2:47:08     1:05:19    8:52     3:52:26
334   Tanya Dowda            F4044        13/69       55:28     1:55:14     2:56:27       56:12    8:53     3:52:38
335   George Corbett         M4549       41/139       51:54     1:48:39     2:46:48     1:05:51    8:53     3:52:38
336   Jeannine Julius        F4044        14/69       53:43     1:54:39     2:55:14       57:31    8:53     3:52:45
337   Joseph Tinguely        M2529        34/91       52:35     1:50:45     2:51:03     1:01:45    8:53     3:52:47
338   Jon Schell             M3034       36/108       53:19     1:54:20     2:56:29       56:24    8:53     3:52:52
339   Amy Christensen        F2024         9/65       51:47     1:50:18     2:51:58     1:01:03    8:54     3:53:00
340   Michael Nagel          M4549       42/139       51:23     1:51:51     2:52:19     1:00:44    8:54     3:53:03
341   Rod Van Hoof           M4044       60/157       48:54     1:45:50     2:49:12     1:03:53    8:54     3:53:04
342   Christopher Osborn     M3034       37/108       52:28     1:49:05     2:50:20     1:02:51    8:54     3:53:10
343   Ann Choi-Roloff        F3034        12/75       53:30     1:53:15     2:55:11       58:02    8:54     3:53:12
344   Dan Joachim            M4549       43/139       48:46     1:44:53     2:46:56     1:06:18    8:54     3:53:14
345   Andy Afdahl            M3034       38/108       52:29     1:50:22     2:48:27     1:04:53    8:54     3:53:19
346   Dennis Gemar           M5054       22/109       52:28     1:51:53     2:53:42       59:40    8:55     3:53:22
347   Ron Dorman             M5559         8/65       48:57     1:45:26     2:50:21     1:03:14    8:55     3:53:35
348   Lars Parmekar          M4044       61/157       46:49     1:39:40     2:39:45     1:13:52    8:55     3:53:36
349   Peter Killilea         M4044       62/157       46:48     1:39:39     2:39:44     1:13:52    8:55     3:53:36
350   Jennifer Imig          F3034        13/75       52:30     1:50:50     2:52:01     1:01:40    8:55     3:53:40
351   Craig Isakson          M2529        35/91       45:13     1:35:16     2:31:57     1:21:53    8:56     3:53:49
352   Don Hawkinson          M4549       44/139       50:09     1:47:33                            8:56     3:53:58
353   Eric Karlstad          M3539       46/140       49:04     1:43:44     2:48:56     1:05:14    8:56     3:54:09
354   Timothy McCoy          M6064         3/26       52:07     1:52:14     2:55:17       58:54    8:56     3:54:10
355   Sandy Burd             F3539        15/83       52:47     1:52:33     2:54:48       59:35    8:57     3:54:22
356   Bill McKay             M5559         9/65       51:59     1:50:45     2:52:14     1:02:13    8:57     3:54:26
357   Kathy Kanwischer       F4549         8/56       52:32     1:51:48     2:55:22       59:14    8:57     3:54:35
358   Jim Wiese              M4549       45/139       47:25     1:43:06     2:48:52     1:05:47    8:57     3:54:38
359   Robert Gramer          M3034       39/108       50:23     1:47:33     2:50:13     1:04:30    8:58     3:54:42
360   Michael Kreun          M3034       40/108       49:12     1:44:58     2:49:04     1:05:39    8:58     3:54:43
361   Dennis Leach           M5054       23/109       53:43     1:54:45     2:55:30       59:15    8:58     3:54:45
362   Joe Corderman          M4549       46/139       52:46     1:52:36     2:52:47     1:01:58    8:58     3:54:45
363   David Unger            M4044       63/157       51:58     1:51:11     2:53:12     1:01:36    8:58     3:54:47
364   Steve Wessel           M5054       24/109       49:45     1:46:30     2:48:19     1:06:39    8:58     3:54:58
365   Dan Rassier            M5054       25/109       50:01     1:49:06     2:54:02     1:01:03    8:58     3:55:04
366   Paul Clark             M3034       41/108       44:46     1:33:53     2:36:22     1:18:50    8:59     3:55:12
367   Larry Lasch            M3539       47/140       51:21     1:51:49     2:54:19     1:01:30    9:00     3:55:49
368   Lou Karl               M5054       26/109       48:58     1:42:53     2:47:31     1:08:19    9:00     3:55:50
369   Ryan Ceynar            M1519         3/11       43:19     1:34:25     2:45:05     1:10:47    9:00     3:55:51
370   Mark Vyvyan            M3539       48/140       52:48     1:52:38     2:55:03     1:00:50    9:00     3:55:53
371   Loren Hooyman          M4549       47/139       49:01     1:44:38     2:49:57     1:05:57    9:00     3:55:54
372   Mitch Benson           M3034       42/108       49:52     1:46:24     2:49:50     1:06:06    9:00     3:55:55
373   Patrick Brickson       M3539       49/140       52:37     1:52:44     2:56:20       59:40    9:01     3:55:59
374   Mark Boetel            M4549       48/139       47:25     1:44:14     2:49:24     1:06:38    9:01     3:56:02
375   Joseph Rizzo           M3539       50/140       49:19     1:43:23     2:45:19     1:10:46    9:01     3:56:04
376   David Swanson          M4044       64/157       52:21     1:50:21     2:53:43     1:02:36    9:01     3:56:19
377   Jared Essler           M2529        36/91       52:02     1:52:24     2:56:01     1:00:27    9:02     3:56:27
378   Jason Strehlow         M3034       43/108       52:17     1:50:19     2:53:48     1:02:40    9:02     3:56:27
379   Craig Koch             M3034       44/108       52:41     1:51:08     2:51:04     1:05:26    9:02     3:56:30
380   Kevin Drechsel         M4044       65/157       47:25     1:42:56     2:53:52     1:02:59    9:02     3:56:51
381   Todd York              M3539       51/140       52:31     1:50:53     2:53:59     1:03:00    9:03     3:56:58
382   Heidi Bright           F3539        16/83       49:15     1:46:04     2:49:17     1:07:48    9:03     3:57:04
383   Peter Bright           M3034       45/108       49:16     1:46:04     2:49:19     1:07:46    9:03     3:57:05
384   Kim Chase              F4549         9/56       54:32     1:55:14     2:58:32       58:36    9:03     3:57:08
385   Alyssa Wheeler         F2024        10/65       50:47     1:51:01     2:54:35     1:02:39    9:03     3:57:13
386   Alan Barry             M5054       27/109       50:19     1:47:03     2:50:44     1:06:30    9:03     3:57:14
387   Christine Ziemer       F2529        16/99       53:52     1:54:56     2:56:33     1:00:42    9:03     3:57:15
388   Kristen Corderman      F3539        17/83       52:47     1:52:37     2:55:27     1:01:49    9:03     3:57:16
389   Natalie Fox            F2024        11/65       54:12     1:55:46     2:59:36       57:41    9:03     3:57:16
390   Jean-Guy Crevier       M4549       49/139       51:34     1:48:50     2:50:11     1:07:13    9:04     3:57:24
391   Chris Zygarlicke       M4549       50/139       49:25     1:48:10     2:50:30     1:07:05    9:04     3:57:35
392   Eric Ealy              M4044       66/157       52:07     1:50:37     2:55:53     1:01:44    9:04     3:57:36
393   Colin Moran            M3034       46/108       49:32     1:46:09     2:46:59     1:10:45    9:05     3:57:44
394   James Moore            M3539       52/140       52:21     1:51:28     2:51:33     1:06:13    9:05     3:57:46
395   Noah Bartnick          M3034       47/108       55:29     1:56:13     2:58:02       59:44    9:05     3:57:46
396   Kent Warne             M3539       53/140       49:45     1:46:40     2:52:01     1:05:48    9:05     3:57:48
397   Kate Naumann           F2529        17/99       53:39     1:54:41     2:56:45     1:01:12    9:05     3:57:57
398   Dave Pincus            M4044       67/157       51:38     1:50:32     2:54:03     1:04:04    9:05     3:58:06
399   Jimmy Nielsen          M3034       48/108       52:08     1:49:15     2:52:56     1:05:17    9:06     3:58:12
400   Reegan Rehm            M2529        37/91       54:33     1:56:01     3:02:02       56:12    9:06     3:58:14
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401   Earl Strong            M5054       28/109       53:17     1:52:36     2:56:32     1:01:43    9:06     3:58:14
402   Drew Wrigley           M4044       68/157       46:25     1:41:16     2:48:42     1:09:36    9:06     3:58:17
403   Michael Leveton        M4044       69/157       58:31     2:02:24     3:04:01       54:20    9:06     3:58:21
404   Scott Handy            M5054       29/109       56:40     1:57:05     2:58:00     1:00:22    9:06     3:58:21
405   Charlie Grange         M3539       54/140       47:25     1:40:07     2:44:14     1:14:08    9:06     3:58:22
406   Shannon Froehlich      F3539        18/83       53:43     1:54:45     2:57:27     1:01:05    9:06     3:58:31
407   Wes Cronin             M3034       49/108       49:12     1:46:16     2:55:50     1:02:48    9:07     3:58:38
408   Phil Nomura            M5559        10/65       54:50     1:57:01     3:00:53       57:47    9:07     3:58:39
409   Kim Salander           F3034        14/75       56:15     1:59:15     3:01:55       56:45    9:07     3:58:40
410   Heather Lundeby        F2529        18/99       52:32     1:50:53     2:55:38     1:03:05    9:07     3:58:42
411   Daniel Hoyt            M4044       70/157       54:02     1:53:31     2:58:02     1:00:43    9:07     3:58:45
412   Tim Pitchford          M3539       55/140       52:12     1:49:31     2:54:09     1:04:37    9:07     3:58:46
413   Richard Clearman       M5054       30/109       52:14     1:48:18     2:48:41     1:10:05    9:07     3:58:46
414   Nancy Robertson        F3539        19/83       52:36     1:51:50     2:56:02     1:02:48    9:07     3:58:50
415   Ray Bauske             M4044       71/157       47:44     1:42:00     2:48:19     1:10:32    9:07     3:58:51
416   Michael Conlin         M4044       72/157       55:09     1:55:10     2:58:15     1:00:38    9:07     3:58:53
417   Nicolette Schmuck      F2024        12/65       52:15     1:51:16     2:55:38     1:03:18    9:07     3:58:56
418   Michael Carswell       M3034       50/108       58:31     1:53:30     2:51:13     1:07:44    9:07     3:58:57
419   Matthew Osborne        M4044       73/157       52:30     1:50:50     2:52:19     1:06:41    9:07     3:59:00
420   Bill Gowen             M4549       51/139       49:01     1:46:19     2:53:23     1:05:41    9:08     3:59:03
421   Rick Fuka              M3539       56/140       53:13     1:51:49     2:55:18     1:03:48    9:08     3:59:05
422   Fiona Fleming          F4549        10/56       56:21     1:58:50     3:01:24       57:52    9:08     3:59:16
423   Scott Funk             M4044       74/157       52:58     1:48:35     2:49:52     1:09:29    9:08     3:59:20
424   Jeff McKinnon          M3034       51/108       45:35     1:43:43     2:55:13     1:04:08    9:08     3:59:21
425   Chuck Roos             M5054       31/109       53:59     1:55:19     3:01:16       58:08    9:08     3:59:23
426   Sonia Jacobsen         F5054         3/23       52:23     1:53:47     3:00:16       59:08    9:08     3:59:24
427   Jeffrey Devries        M4044       75/157       53:43     1:54:48     2:57:25     1:02:01    9:08     3:59:26
428   Chip Allman            M5054       32/109       44:13     1:37:11     2:41:22     1:18:05    9:08     3:59:27
429   Sean Call              M3034       52/108       54:32     1:56:05     3:00:49       58:45    9:09     3:59:34
430   Diane Rusness          F4549        11/56       56:18     1:59:04     3:01:25       58:11    9:09     3:59:36
431   Paul Carringer         M5054       33/109       56:36     1:59:05     3:01:40       57:57    9:09     3:59:37
432   Craig Soper            M5559        11/65       54:16     1:55:17     2:59:27     1:00:15    9:09     3:59:42
433   Andrew Bobst           M3034       53/108       53:42     1:54:47     2:55:19     1:04:23    9:09     3:59:42
434   Harold Boxberger       M5054       34/109       54:22     1:54:42     2:58:14     1:01:36    9:09     3:59:49
435   Kelsie Niezwaag        F2529        19/99       57:21     2:00:10     3:03:50       56:01    9:09     3:59:50
436   Bruce Dockter          M5054       35/109       54:12     1:54:24     2:56:15     1:03:39    9:09     3:59:53
437   Michael McMartrey                     0/0       54:34     1:55:51     2:59:36     1:00:19    9:10     3:59:55
438   Steve Wolford          M4549       52/139       49:42     1:47:38     2:52:34     1:07:44    9:10     4:00:18
439   Eric Schwartz          M4044       76/157       54:49     1:53:32     2:53:11     1:07:09    9:10     4:00:20
440   Lee Hoedl              M4549       53/139       49:14     1:45:26     2:52:50     1:07:38    9:11     4:00:27
441   Mark Stack             M5054       36/109       52:34     1:50:55     2:53:33     1:06:58    9:11     4:00:31
442   Arthur Brooks          M5559        12/65       56:12     1:57:39     2:58:53     1:01:42    9:11     4:00:34
443   Charlie Brown          M4044       77/157       55:24     1:54:50     2:57:34     1:03:08    9:11     4:00:41
444   Margherita Scott       F4549        12/56       53:41     1:53:42     2:57:38     1:03:13    9:12     4:00:51
445   Kathy Tuff             F3539        20/83       53:39     1:54:41     2:56:18     1:04:35    9:12     4:00:53
446   John Rehm              M6064         4/26       55:24     1:57:25     3:01:51       59:04    9:12     4:00:55
447   Jamie Brammer          F2529        20/99       52:25     1:53:08     3:00:12     1:00:44    9:12     4:00:56
448   Connee Badiuk          F4549        13/56       56:43     1:59:13     3:02:11       58:47    9:12     4:00:58
449   Henry Marie            M5559        13/65       51:36     1:50:14     2:54:37     1:06:42    9:13     4:01:19
450   Paul Keusemann         M4549       54/139       57:33     1:59:08     3:01:44       59:36    9:13     4:01:20
451   Mark Greenberg         M4549       55/139       50:45     1:50:47     2:57:12     1:04:09    9:13     4:01:21
452   Tiffany Ingersoll      F2529        21/99       51:28     1:50:38     2:55:42     1:05:51    9:13     4:01:33
453   Laura Lenz             F3539        21/83       52:58     1:52:41     2:57:39     1:04:08    9:14     4:01:46
454   Durk Thompson          M4044       78/157       56:30     1:58:33     3:02:04       59:44    9:14     4:01:48
455   Jim Gunderson          M5559        14/65       52:12     1:51:19     2:56:09     1:05:47    9:14     4:01:56
456   Traci Erickson         F2024        13/65       56:53     2:00:06     3:03:19       58:48    9:15     4:02:06
457   Douglas Holod          M4549       56/139       53:57     1:55:23     3:01:40     1:00:32    9:15     4:02:11
458   Tara Geffre            F3034        15/75       57:10     2:00:37     3:04:18       57:59    9:15     4:02:16
459   Harold Loch            M4549       57/139       51:28     1:50:31     2:59:29     1:02:55    9:15     4:02:23
460   John Gray              M5054       37/109       54:36     1:56:23     3:01:07     1:01:18    9:15     4:02:24
461   Robert Hayes           M3539       57/140       56:09     1:57:09     3:00:22     1:02:17    9:16     4:02:39
462   Jarrod Danuser         M2529        38/91       54:10     1:53:57     2:55:54     1:06:49    9:16     4:02:42
463   Gwen Mars              F3034        16/75       55:38     1:58:38     3:02:19     1:00:31    9:16     4:02:50
464   Mick Ruffini           M5054       38/109       54:15     1:55:42     3:01:10     1:01:49    9:17     4:02:59
465   Dean Roberts           M3539       58/140       49:04     1:44:47     2:47:46     1:15:17    9:17     4:03:03
466   Adam Stell             M4044       79/157       53:36     1:53:44     2:56:13     1:06:51    9:17     4:03:03
467   Gwen Perry             F4044        15/69       51:39     1:50:27     2:57:44     1:05:26    9:17     4:03:09
468   Jeffrey Heikes         M3034       54/108       56:35     1:58:53     3:01:55     1:01:16    9:17     4:03:11
469   Dale Mastel            M4549       58/139       52:57     1:54:46     2:58:24     1:04:50    9:17     4:03:13
470   Miranda Mathison       F3034        17/75       52:30     1:51:12     3:01:31     1:01:44    9:17     4:03:14
471   Kathleen Wendel        F5054         4/23       57:59     2:02:21     3:05:55       57:20    9:17     4:03:15
472   Jonathan Wendel        M5054       39/109       57:59     2:02:21     3:05:56       57:20    9:17     4:03:15
473   Craig Johnson          M5054       40/109       56:35     1:57:58     3:00:47     1:02:30    9:17     4:03:16
474   Brenda Brewster        F3539        22/83       54:45     1:55:18     2:58:23     1:04:55    9:17     4:03:17
475   Christopher Wanner     M3539       59/140       54:11     1:54:46     3:00:31     1:02:50    9:17     4:03:20
476   Timothy Zoerb          M5054       41/109       52:35     1:50:38     2:54:16     1:09:08    9:17     4:03:24
477   Lisa Ross              F3539        23/83     1:01:02     2:03:48     3:05:48       57:39    9:18     4:03:27
478   Kevin Elfstrum         M4044       80/157       49:49     1:49:02     2:55:56     1:07:34    9:18     4:03:30
479   Charlie McDougall      M3539       60/140       54:38     1:56:25     3:01:08     1:02:28    9:18     4:03:36
480   Doran Schoeppach       M4044       81/157       57:11     1:57:15     3:00:59     1:02:50    9:18     4:03:48
481   David Wrolstad         M4549       59/139       51:59     1:53:21     2:59:51     1:04:03    9:19     4:03:53
482   Rob Wilson             M5054       42/109       59:08     2:01:53     3:02:59     1:01:19    9:20     4:04:18
483   Sarah Keiser           F2529        22/99       55:39     1:58:50     3:02:57     1:01:24    9:20     4:04:21
484   Carrie Boyer           F3539        24/83       55:38     1:58:50     3:02:57     1:01:31    9:20     4:04:27
485   Warren D'Rozario       M5054       43/109       56:50     1:58:05     3:02:06     1:02:30    9:20     4:04:36
486   Jim Jeffery            M4549       60/139       53:58     1:54:51     2:58:31     1:06:09    9:20     4:04:39
487   Jon Griffin            M2529        39/91       47:17     1:41:19     3:00:52     1:04:28    9:22     4:05:19
488   James Newton           M2529        40/91       50:21     1:51:13     2:58:14     1:07:07    9:22     4:05:21
489   Nick Bryant            M2024        16/47       52:33     1:50:54     3:00:02     1:05:34    9:22     4:05:35
490   Kirsten Graslie        F2024        14/65       54:31     1:56:31     3:02:28     1:03:13    9:23     4:05:41
491   Mike Kohler            M4044       82/157       57:06     1:59:41     3:02:02     1:03:40    9:23     4:05:41
492   Tracy Shirley          M4549       61/139       52:13     1:51:37     3:00:00     1:05:45    9:23     4:05:45
493   Emily Altman           F4549        14/56       54:34     1:56:07     3:03:02     1:02:53    9:23     4:05:55
494                                         0/0       54:35     1:56:07     3:03:02     1:02:53    9:23     4:05:55
495   Brian Finney           M4044       83/157       57:15     1:57:34     3:01:53     1:04:14    9:24     4:06:06
496   Sandra Rather          F4549        15/56       52:59     1:54:22     3:00:37     1:05:39    9:24     4:06:15
497   Bill Burns             M5054       44/109       54:36     1:55:40     3:02:01     1:04:27    9:24     4:06:28
498   John Schreifels        M5559        15/65       54:07     1:55:48     2:59:38     1:06:55    9:25     4:06:32
499   Jeff Hogenson          M3539       61/140       53:29     1:54:03     2:57:09     1:09:28    9:25     4:06:36
500   Rolf Johnson           M4549       62/139       54:17     1:55:44     3:01:30     1:05:09    9:25     4:06:39
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501   Ali Hariri             M4044       84/157       53:43                 2:58:48     1:07:56    9:25     4:06:43
502   Connie Wilson          F4044        16/69       53:51     1:56:00     3:02:40     1:04:17    9:26     4:06:56
503   Gerald Johnson         M5054       45/109       55:07     1:57:32     3:03:44     1:03:12    9:26     4:06:56
504   Dotty Maddock          F5054         5/23       55:06     1:58:06     3:05:27     1:01:30    9:26     4:06:57
505   Laura Nyhus            F2529        23/99       53:46     1:57:12     3:04:13     1:02:46    9:26     4:06:59
506   David Lambert          M5559        16/65       56:33     1:58:47     3:02:45     1:04:23    9:26     4:07:07
507   Lawrence Bovey         M6064         5/26       54:02     1:55:13     3:06:39     1:00:35    9:26     4:07:13
508   Kevin Lucas            M3539       62/140       55:01     1:57:21     3:02:16     1:04:59    9:26     4:07:15
509   Jake Baukol            M3034       55/108       49:13     1:46:52     3:02:01     1:05:18    9:26     4:07:19
510   Wade Mann              M3539       63/140       54:47     1:56:37     3:01:37     1:05:47    9:27     4:07:24
511   Amy Gulka              F2024        15/65     1:00:16     2:02:20     3:05:16     1:02:12    9:27     4:07:27
512   Douglas Enloe          M3539       64/140       56:07     1:59:16     3:07:41       59:48    9:27     4:07:28
513   Rod Brostrom           M5054       46/109       55:06     1:55:09     2:58:01     1:09:29    9:27     4:07:29
514   Siri Knutsen Larson    F2024        16/65       54:31     1:56:31     3:02:05     1:05:33    9:27     4:07:37
515   Beth Van Gulijk        F4044        17/69       51:41     1:51:15     2:59:05     1:08:33    9:27     4:07:37
516   Melissa Vermeulen      F3539        25/83       54:43     1:55:43     3:03:24     1:04:14    9:27     4:07:38
517   Tiffany Sorenson       F2024        17/65       51:48     1:52:16     3:00:44     1:06:55    9:27     4:07:39
518   Joyce Swartz           F3034        18/75       56:18     1:59:09     3:06:55     1:00:52    9:27     4:07:47
519   Jeffrey Westphal       M3539       65/140       48:26     1:41:40     2:47:48     1:20:02    9:28     4:07:50
520   Martin Huberty         M4044       85/157       53:44     1:54:49     2:58:56     1:08:56    9:28     4:07:52
521   Carla Maas             F2529        24/99       56:54     2:00:06     3:03:46     1:04:15    9:28     4:08:00
522   Les Ressler            M3539       66/140       58:44     2:02:46     3:07:39     1:00:29    9:28     4:08:07
523   Shane Speten           M3539       67/140       52:38     1:51:00     2:57:11     1:11:00    9:28     4:08:11
524   Eric Goodhue           M3034       56/108       50:20     1:47:31     2:55:54     1:12:18    9:28     4:08:11
525   Hal Weiser             M5054       47/109       48:59     1:44:20     2:57:15     1:11:00    9:29     4:08:14
526   Scott Fruhwirth        M4549       63/139       53:23     1:54:29     3:00:58     1:07:25    9:29     4:08:22
527   Michael Poretsky       M4044       86/157       53:51     1:54:48     3:00:17     1:08:06    9:29     4:08:23
528   Peggy Love             F3539        26/83       53:28     1:54:03     3:01:14     1:07:10    9:29     4:08:23
529   Mark Stenoien          M5054       48/109       56:37     1:58:55     3:01:51     1:06:36    9:29     4:08:27
530   Kevin Wiebe            M4549       64/139       53:38     1:54:46     3:00:35     1:08:04    9:29     4:08:38
531   Maria Middleton        F2024        18/65     1:01:40     2:07:49     3:10:05       58:43    9:30     4:08:48
532   Meagan Hansen          F2024        19/65     1:01:41     2:07:49     3:10:05       58:43    9:30     4:08:48
533   Anne Norris            F3539        27/83       59:01     2:04:48     3:10:03       58:49    9:30     4:08:51
534   Lori Warne             F3539        28/83       50:19     1:50:03     2:58:18     1:10:36    9:30     4:08:54
535   Shan Manke             F5054         6/23       54:31     1:56:44     3:04:59     1:03:56    9:30     4:08:54
536   Deanna Kerr            F4044        18/69       54:49     1:55:44     3:03:31     1:05:27    9:30     4:08:58
537   Andrew Arlt            M2529        41/91       59:07     2:04:00     3:08:12     1:00:47    9:30     4:08:58
538   Mark Berg              M3034       57/108       56:51     1:59:40     3:04:47     1:04:12    9:30     4:08:59
539   Rebecca Berg           F2529        25/99       56:51     1:59:40     3:04:48     1:04:12    9:30     4:08:59
540   Michael Himle          M3034       58/108       52:31     1:50:29     2:58:26     1:10:36    9:30     4:09:01
541   Nathan Gannon          M3034       59/108       53:36     1:53:43     2:58:11     1:10:51    9:30     4:09:02
542   Leah Swedberg          F2529        26/99       59:08     2:04:19     3:09:21       59:52    9:31     4:09:12
543   Andrew Bartczak        M5054       49/109       55:58     1:59:22     3:10:55       58:19    9:31     4:09:13
544   Brianne Lindseth       F2529        27/99       53:26     1:53:34     3:01:22     1:07:52    9:31     4:09:13
545   Tara Dewitt            F2024        20/65       50:32     1:48:44     2:53:48     1:15:26    9:31     4:09:14
546   Alan Countryman        M4549       65/139       54:08     1:53:39     2:57:50     1:11:27    9:31     4:09:16
547   Jason Abraham          M3539       68/140       49:30     1:44:28     2:48:52     1:20:26    9:31     4:09:17
548   Jody Eckert            F2529        28/99       48:19     1:49:54     3:00:11     1:09:08    9:31     4:09:19
549   Kelly Mathisen         M3539       69/140       49:35     1:51:17     3:02:04     1:07:19    9:31     4:09:22
550   Patrick Johnson        M3034       60/108       55:04     1:57:27     3:02:19     1:07:06    9:31     4:09:24
551   Jessica Koehle         F2529        29/99       55:38     1:58:50     3:03:12     1:06:16    9:31     4:09:27
552   Timothy Wagner         M3539       70/140       53:49     1:55:34     2:58:12     1:11:23    9:32     4:09:35
553   William Idzorek        M4044       87/157       53:49     1:55:35     2:58:14     1:11:23    9:32     4:09:36
554   Matt Gustafson         M3034       61/108       54:11     1:54:44     2:59:47     1:09:52    9:32     4:09:38
555   Jodie Farmer           F3539        29/83       57:28     2:02:28     3:07:36     1:02:04    9:32     4:09:39
556   Robin Andrews          F3034        19/75       59:13     2:02:45     3:09:12     1:00:29    9:32     4:09:41
557   Madalyn Klingenstein   F2024        21/65       55:38     1:57:59     3:04:20     1:05:21    9:32     4:09:41
558   Tm Wright              M4044       88/157       59:08     2:04:48     3:10:03       59:40    9:32     4:09:42
559   Steve Wahl             M3539       71/140       54:53     1:56:35     3:00:40     1:09:08    9:32     4:09:48
560   Becky Wahl             F3539        30/83       54:55     1:56:36     3:00:41     1:09:09    9:32     4:09:50
561   Mario Palumbo          M4549       66/139       52:42     1:53:45     2:58:11     1:11:51    9:33     4:10:02
562   Heather Gray           F3539        31/83       53:21     1:53:35     3:01:08     1:08:56    9:33     4:10:04
563   Ried Holien            M3539       72/140       57:52     2:03:15     3:09:30     1:00:35    9:33     4:10:04
564   Michael Raum           M3034       62/108       54:24     1:54:54     3:00:16     1:09:48    9:33     4:10:04
565   Julie Jeske            F4549        16/56       52:19     1:52:16     3:00:57     1:09:11    9:33     4:10:07
566   Elizabeth Pederson     F2024        22/65       54:05     1:55:56     3:05:30     1:04:41    9:33     4:10:10
567   Michael Olsen          M4044       89/157       56:55     2:00:23     3:06:53     1:03:19    9:33     4:10:11
568   Gaylan Lang            M5559        17/65       51:06     1:46:55     2:53:31     1:16:44    9:33     4:10:14
569   Monte Fjosne           M5559        18/65       55:32     1:58:20     3:03:52     1:06:26    9:33     4:10:17
570   Michael Gilmour        M4044       90/157       52:22     1:50:41     2:54:16     1:16:08    9:33     4:10:23
571   Ryan Ogaard            M2529        42/91       49:12     1:45:50     2:55:43     1:14:47    9:34     4:10:30
572   Ryan Stilwell          M3034       63/108       55:56     1:58:22     3:04:43     1:05:48    9:34     4:10:31
573   Dan Beauchamp          M4044       91/157       52:32     1:50:53     2:55:12     1:15:20    9:34     4:10:32
574   Brice Christianson     M2529        43/91       50:15     1:51:44     3:02:26     1:08:18    9:34     4:10:43
575   Kate Nydam Meberg      F2529        30/99       53:42     1:56:40     3:10:00     1:00:52    9:35     4:10:52
576   Brandon Klein          M2529        44/91       49:12     1:45:13     2:59:16     1:11:48    9:35     4:11:03
577   Joe Fuchs              M4044       92/157       51:19     1:54:13     3:02:28     1:08:36    9:35     4:11:04
578   Gwen Planteen          F4044        19/69       53:41     1:56:24     3:05:18     1:06:06    9:36     4:11:24
579   Carrie Erickson        F2529        31/99       53:35     1:54:14     2:59:54     1:11:36    9:36     4:11:30
580   Marne Donnelly         F2529        32/99       53:35     1:54:14     2:59:54     1:11:36    9:36     4:11:30
581   Amy Schulz             F3034        20/75       53:36     1:54:15     2:59:55     1:11:36    9:36     4:11:30
582   Justin Ross            M1519         4/11       53:33     1:54:36     3:01:00     1:10:33    9:36     4:11:33
583   Lisa Fitzgerald-Swenso F3539        32/83       58:19     2:01:01     3:05:48     1:05:47    9:36     4:11:34
584   Jan Kasper             F5559         1/16       54:37     1:55:04     3:02:38     1:09:00    9:36     4:11:38
585   Michael Willets        M5559        19/65       54:40     1:57:35     3:04:59     1:06:45    9:37     4:11:43
586   Joni Grant             F2024        23/65       56:28     1:59:06     3:09:55     1:01:54    9:37     4:11:48
587   Scott Krisher          M4549       67/139       54:33     1:57:05     3:04:23     1:07:27    9:37     4:11:50
588   Mim Wendlandt          F3539        33/83       54:57     1:56:08     3:02:42     1:09:13    9:37     4:11:54
589   Mark Grandomico        M4549       68/139       56:06     1:58:35     3:06:58     1:05:07    9:37     4:12:05
590   Ted Heisserer          M5054       50/109       54:47     1:56:11     3:04:10     1:07:59    9:38     4:12:09
591   Greg Kaputa            M6064         6/26       56:07     2:00:26     3:07:49     1:04:22    9:38     4:12:11
592   Tim Gackle             M4044       93/157       53:31     1:55:14     3:03:56     1:08:25    9:38     4:12:20
593   David Strei            M3539       73/140       52:56     1:50:35     3:04:08     1:08:24    9:38     4:12:31
594   Mark Hanson            M4549       69/139       49:03     1:42:35     2:47:39     1:25:02    9:39     4:12:40
595   Bre Bian               F2024        24/65       56:01     1:58:28     3:01:02     1:11:44    9:39     4:12:45
596   Dan Schwarz            M3034       64/108       52:30     1:50:58     2:55:21     1:17:26    9:39     4:12:47
597   Stuart Wedell          M3539       74/140       55:46     1:57:58     3:05:01     1:07:46    9:39     4:12:47
598   Cathy Minshall         F4549        17/56       56:05     2:00:02     3:08:49     1:03:58    9:39     4:12:47
599   Sarah Shaughnessy      F3034        21/75       56:38     1:59:49     3:07:01     1:05:47    9:39     4:12:48
600   Ben Gerads             M3034       65/108       54:08     1:55:04     3:01:27     1:11:21    9:39     4:12:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Mitch Muzzy            M4549       70/139       47:01     1:39:51     2:46:46     1:26:06    9:39     4:12:52
602   Keith Arnold           M4044       94/157       53:36     1:53:20     3:02:35     1:10:28    9:40     4:13:03
603   Heidi Bierdeman        F3539        34/83       59:08     2:04:19     3:09:53     1:03:15    9:40     4:13:07
604   Tim Harms              M4044       95/157       51:25     1:51:01     2:57:32     1:15:37    9:40     4:13:09
605   Brian Wensmann         M4044       96/157       48:19     1:49:10     3:01:45     1:11:27    9:40     4:13:12
606                                         0/0       58:03     2:02:22     3:10:51     1:02:30    9:40     4:13:21
607   Shingpui Chow          F3539        35/83       58:03     2:02:23     3:10:51     1:02:31    9:40     4:13:21
608   Robin Quade            F3034        22/75       56:40     1:59:03     3:06:45     1:07:01    9:41     4:13:46
609   Qipeng Wu              M2529        45/91       56:32     1:59:43     3:03:09     1:10:38    9:41     4:13:46
610   Derrick Cruze          M2529        46/91       56:43     1:59:05     3:04:50     1:08:58    9:41     4:13:48
611   Tom Philion            M3034       66/108       48:17     1:49:34     3:02:09     1:11:46    9:42     4:13:55
612   Bryan Hirt             M5559        20/65       52:28     1:50:51     2:58:41     1:15:16    9:42     4:13:57
613   Jamie Hiltner          F2024        25/65                 1:58:36     3:01:17     1:12:41    9:42     4:13:58
614   Kevin Martian          M2024        17/47       52:37     1:53:15     3:03:13     1:10:45    9:42     4:13:58
615   Michael Hlusak         M3034       67/108       53:52     1:53:56     2:59:39     1:14:21    9:42     4:13:59
616   Jon McCarthy           M3539       75/140       55:44     1:58:05     3:04:26     1:09:48    9:42     4:14:14
617   Kevin Fuglseth         M2529        47/91       53:58     1:51:16     3:00:47     1:13:32    9:42     4:14:18
618   Randy Schatz           M4549       71/139       52:27     1:52:37     3:02:59     1:11:27    9:43     4:14:25
619   Rob Ferris             M3539       76/140       53:11     1:56:43     3:07:46     1:06:42    9:43     4:14:28
620   Nicole Fath            F3539        36/83     1:00:59     2:05:35     3:12:52     1:01:38    9:43     4:14:29
621   Mitch Flemming         M4044       97/157       52:21     1:51:37     2:59:53     1:14:38    9:43     4:14:30
622   Cheryl Henry           F5054         7/23       59:48     2:05:03     3:11:15     1:03:17    9:43     4:14:31
623   Ken Spaeth             M5054       51/109       49:42     1:48:30     3:01:23     1:13:17    9:43     4:14:40
624   Jeffrey Morrau         M4044       98/157       59:56     2:05:41     3:11:55     1:02:46    9:43     4:14:40
625   Jason Steckler         M3539       77/140       54:53     1:55:36     3:06:12     1:08:29    9:43     4:14:41
626   John Harris            M5559        21/65       54:02     1:55:38     3:03:18     1:11:25    9:43     4:14:43
627   Chris Sailer           M2529        48/91       54:32     1:56:01     3:04:00     1:10:50    9:44     4:14:49
628   Dennis McKillop        M5559        22/65       53:41     1:54:06     3:04:17     1:10:35    9:44     4:14:51
629   James Lee              M5054       52/109       54:17     1:55:48     3:03:14     1:11:40    9:44     4:14:53
630   Mike Maiers            M4549       72/139       54:34     1:56:08     3:03:56     1:10:59    9:44     4:14:55
631   Darcy Debing           M5054       53/109       56:55     2:01:02     3:09:03     1:06:04    9:44     4:15:06
632   Jim Andrews            M4044       99/157       59:13     2:02:45     3:09:12     1:06:06    9:45     4:15:17
633   Erin Brittain          F1519          1/5     1:00:17     2:05:12     3:13:52     1:01:26    9:45     4:15:18
634   Kelly Bittner          F2024        26/65     1:00:17     2:05:12     3:13:53     1:01:26    9:45     4:15:18
635   Michael Stevenson      M4549       73/139       52:45     1:54:45     3:05:22     1:09:57    9:45     4:15:19
636   Mark Kitzman           M5054       54/109       54:31     1:56:01     3:04:39     1:10:42    9:45     4:15:20
637   Tyler Braaten          M2529        49/91     1:04:10     2:14:38     3:21:39       53:46    9:45     4:15:25
638   Virgil Koskl           M5559        23/65       51:36     1:52:30     3:01:24     1:14:03    9:45     4:15:27
639   Dan Cairns             M4549       74/139       54:50     1:57:07     3:07:13     1:08:17    9:45     4:15:30
640   Michael Wojtalewicz    M2024        18/47       57:36     2:03:00     3:10:47     1:04:45    9:45     4:15:31
641   Charles Poynter        M4549       75/139       51:28     1:52:51     3:06:30     1:09:04    9:45     4:15:33
642   Mike Kozun             M4044      100/157       54:18     1:53:44     3:00:46     1:14:48    9:45     4:15:34
643   David Fielder          M4549       76/139       58:29     2:00:55     3:08:44     1:06:50    9:45     4:15:34
644   Mark Hovde             M3539       78/140       53:16     1:54:16     3:08:10     1:07:26    9:45     4:15:36
645   Dennis Werling         M6569          4/9       50:29     1:51:07     3:03:24     1:12:21    9:46     4:15:45
646   Scott Cirks            M3034       68/108       50:02     1:48:33     2:59:42     1:16:03    9:46     4:15:45
647   Brian Mann             M3539       79/140     1:01:07     2:03:29     3:06:53     1:08:56    9:46     4:15:49
648   Vijay Gaba             M4549       77/139       58:09     2:04:14     3:13:37     1:02:13    9:46     4:15:50
649   Rebecca Hendrickson    F4044        20/69       52:26     1:52:28     3:02:54     1:12:59    9:46     4:15:53
650   George Schnepf         M4549       78/139       57:44     2:06:21     3:12:11     1:03:50    9:46     4:16:01
651   Michelle Chamberlain   F3539        37/83       59:47     2:05:34     3:11:53     1:04:15    9:47     4:16:07
652   Jerome Rusdal          M4044      101/157       49:06     1:44:50     2:46:09     1:29:59    9:47     4:16:08
653   Kathryn Carlson        F4549        18/56       56:38     1:59:23     3:08:46     1:07:34    9:47     4:16:19
654   Matt Woinarowicz       M2529        50/91     1:04:46     2:09:49     3:17:04       59:18    9:47     4:16:21
655   Becky Daw              F3034        23/75       56:38     1:59:23     3:09:43     1:06:39    9:47     4:16:22
656   Russell Sorenson       M4549       79/139       45:30     1:40:14     2:41:58     1:34:26    9:47     4:16:23
657   Kathryn Maslanka       F2024        27/65       52:08     1:54:42     3:09:07     1:07:19    9:47     4:16:25
658   Karen Danlavich        F4549        19/56       52:39     1:58:26     3:09:47     1:06:50    9:48     4:16:37
659   Anna Halverson         F2529        33/99       52:33     1:54:33     3:06:21     1:10:26    9:48     4:16:47
660   Jason Overland         M3539       80/140       56:26     2:01:08     3:11:10     1:05:40    9:48     4:16:50
661   Ben Thomas             M4044      102/157       55:33     1:57:08     3:09:08     1:07:44    9:48     4:16:51
662   Jennifer Froehlich     F2529        34/99       58:33     2:01:42     3:09:36     1:07:20    9:48     4:16:55
663   Michael Carlson        M3539       81/140     1:01:42     2:09:21     3:16:26     1:00:32    9:49     4:16:58
664   Rohini Mitra           F4549        20/56       56:57     2:02:18     3:10:50     1:06:14    9:49     4:17:04
665   Kevin Kern             M4044      103/157       49:46     1:45:57     2:52:29     1:24:38    9:49     4:17:06
666   Ross Hamilton          M6064         7/26       55:34     1:57:33     3:03:31     1:13:43    9:49     4:17:13
667   Darrell Nelson         M4549       80/139       56:15     1:57:45     3:02:07     1:15:07    9:49     4:17:14
668   Isaac Kelsey           M2024        19/47       50:58     1:51:52     3:04:44     1:12:31    9:49     4:17:15
669   James Arbuckle         M5559        24/65       59:22     2:02:12     3:08:26     1:09:01    9:50     4:17:26
670   John Frassinelli       M4044      104/157       52:55     1:52:54     2:59:23     1:18:14    9:50     4:17:37
671   Gary Pennell           M3034       69/108       58:10     2:03:42     3:11:20     1:06:34    9:51     4:17:54
672   Karen Cummins          F5559         2/16       56:19     2:02:33     3:12:22     1:05:34    9:51     4:17:56
673   Jean - Pierre Petit    M3539       82/140       56:41     1:58:15     3:01:37     1:16:24    9:51     4:18:00
674   Aaron Dennis           M4549       81/139       59:01     2:04:37     3:10:46     1:07:18    9:51     4:18:03
675   Derick Jungling        M3034       70/108     1:03:32     2:08:40     3:13:36     1:04:28    9:51     4:18:04
676   Nicole Stambaugh       F3034        24/75       54:32     2:00:10     3:11:04     1:07:16    9:52     4:18:19
677   Roger Moltzan          M5054       55/109       54:47     1:56:12     3:04:12     1:14:12    9:52     4:18:24
678   Shaun Schatz           M3034       71/108       54:10     1:53:32     3:02:30     1:15:59    9:52     4:18:29
679   Mike Honeycutt         M4044      105/157       53:32     1:54:43     3:01:49     1:16:41    9:52     4:18:30
680   Jeff Moss              M3034       72/108       51:14     1:51:40     3:08:36     1:09:56    9:52     4:18:32
681   Rod Lym                M5054       56/109       54:25     1:58:10     3:10:42     1:07:55    9:52     4:18:36
682   Jennifer Wegner        F3539        38/83       59:33     2:06:42     3:15:21     1:03:20    9:52     4:18:41
683   Michele Broadhurst     F4044        21/69       54:53     1:57:48     3:08:18     1:10:30    9:53     4:18:48
684   Ryan Reid              M3034       73/108       53:35     1:55:18     2:58:28     1:20:22    9:53     4:18:50
685   Shannon Poole          F2024        28/65       53:36     1:57:31     3:08:01     1:10:50    9:53     4:18:50
686   Seth Elsheimer         M5559        25/65       59:41     2:06:28     3:14:36     1:04:21    9:53     4:18:57
687   Martin Brash           M2529        51/91       53:18     1:53:12     3:09:33     1:09:39    9:54     4:19:12
688   Timothy Merrihew       M5054       57/109       52:47     1:54:37     3:08:55     1:10:29    9:54     4:19:24
689   Kathryn Hagevold       F2529        35/99       55:54     1:58:50     3:08:15     1:11:17    9:54     4:19:32
690   Deanne Vinz            F3539        39/83       52:37     1:56:25     3:09:35     1:10:00    9:55     4:19:35
691   Walter Lammli Jr       M6064         8/26       56:24     2:00:14     3:10:32     1:09:08    9:55     4:19:40
692   Tom Heydel             M5559        26/65       52:38     1:53:39     3:03:41     1:16:00    9:55     4:19:40
693   Bob Jacobowski         M4044      106/157       53:08     1:52:52     3:01:26     1:18:16    9:55     4:19:41
694   Eduardo Schor          M5054       58/109     1:02:14     2:09:34     3:16:41     1:03:09    9:55     4:19:49
695   William Fritz          M3034       74/108     1:00:10     2:05:16     3:10:28     1:09:23    9:55     4:19:50
696   Kennth Strehlow        M5559        27/65     1:01:01     2:04:02     3:11:57     1:07:55    9:55     4:19:51
697   Emily Gilbertson       F2024        29/65     1:01:16     2:06:09     3:14:06     1:05:46    9:55     4:19:52
698   Neil Gilbertson        M2529        52/91     1:01:16     2:06:09     3:14:06     1:05:46    9:55     4:19:52
699   Shawn Breker           M2024        20/47       53:42     1:54:46     3:02:08     1:17:46    9:55     4:19:54
700   Kent Walker            M3034       75/108       56:13     1:59:12     3:10:11     1:09:52    9:56     4:20:03
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Victoria Caldwell      F2024        30/65       56:03     2:00:46     3:08:40     1:11:24    9:56     4:20:03
702   Annika Jones-Laveau    F2529        36/99       57:59     2:03:19     3:13:06     1:07:00    9:56     4:20:05
703   Thomas Perri           M4549       82/139     1:02:15     2:10:30     3:19:04     1:01:06    9:56     4:20:10
704   Jason Miller           M3034       76/108       57:06     2:00:26     3:16:12     1:04:04    9:56     4:20:16
705   Wes Borowski           M4044      107/157       59:13     2:02:47     3:11:54     1:08:28    9:56     4:20:21
706   Karl Just              M3539       83/140       51:44     1:52:03     3:02:03     1:18:20    9:56     4:20:22
707   Andrew Kershner        M2529        53/91       59:09     2:04:04     3:10:25     1:09:58    9:56     4:20:22
708   Roberta Huck           F4044        22/69       51:45     1:52:04     3:02:03     1:18:20    9:56     4:20:23
709   Brian Woods            M4044      108/157       57:30     2:00:23     3:11:46     1:08:54    9:57     4:20:39
710   Jack Ver Steegh        M5559        28/65       58:46     2:03:31     3:13:25     1:07:15    9:57     4:20:40
711   Randi Garvey           F4549        21/56       52:41     1:56:22     3:09:56     1:10:45    9:57     4:20:40
712   Alan Neumann           M3539       84/140       56:42     2:01:00     3:10:36     1:10:07    9:57     4:20:42
713   David Vojtech          M4549       83/139       56:59     1:59:27     3:08:52     1:11:59    9:57     4:20:50
714   Amie Karjala           F2024        31/65       59:07     2:04:48     3:13:24     1:07:28    9:57     4:20:51
715   Brian Johnson          M4044      109/157                 2:03:11     3:10:34     1:10:21    9:58     4:20:55
716   Rick Bouwens           M4044      110/157       48:59     1:53:08     3:05:36     1:15:28    9:58     4:21:03
717   John Elder             M4044      111/157       52:35     1:52:09     3:04:50     1:16:20    9:58     4:21:10
718   Michael A. Tapper      M4549       84/139       54:11     2:00:09     3:12:13     1:08:58    9:58     4:21:11
719   Jason Karsten          M2529        54/91       54:51     1:56:21     3:06:14     1:15:01    9:58     4:21:14
720   Kay Drew               F4549        22/56       58:11     2:02:25     3:09:27     1:11:50    9:58     4:21:17
721   Aaron Barthel          M2024        21/47       49:16     1:49:39     3:07:23     1:13:55    9:58     4:21:18
722   Vladislav Umanskiy     M3034       77/108       48:05     1:47:06     3:14:06     1:07:12    9:58     4:21:18
723   Bob Harmon             M4549       85/139       55:06     1:57:28     3:08:38     1:12:42    9:58     4:21:19
724   Donn Boyer             M4044      112/157       55:39     1:58:50     3:03:12     1:18:10    9:59     4:21:21
725   Susie Stonehouse       F3539        40/83       58:38     2:04:24     3:13:42     1:07:41    9:59     4:21:22
726   Vern Kratz             M3539       85/140       52:32     1:51:11     3:01:22     1:20:10    9:59     4:21:31
727   Chad Clark             M3539       86/140       56:19     1:58:56     3:13:25     1:08:17    9:59     4:21:42
728   Kim Schmidt            F2024        32/65       52:21     1:52:15     3:08:51     1:12:54    9:59     4:21:44
729   Ed Wiersema            M5054       59/109       59:02     2:04:44     3:12:24     1:09:29   10:00     4:21:52
730   Jeffrey Haiskanen      M3539       87/140     1:02:39     2:10:47     3:20:48     1:01:14   10:00     4:22:01
731   Jessica Viessman       F3034        25/75     1:00:09     2:05:17     3:16:23     1:05:40   10:00     4:22:02
732   Erin Strand            F2529        37/99       58:34     2:03:33     3:10:31     1:11:32   10:00     4:22:03
733   Tanya Molleker         F2529        38/99       52:46     1:58:36     3:09:25     1:12:38   10:00     4:22:03
734   Christopher Cooper     M2529        55/91     1:02:10     2:07:27     3:16:07     1:05:59   10:00     4:22:06
735   Kim Erkonen            F3034        26/75       59:08     2:04:50     3:15:50     1:06:20   10:00     4:22:09
736   Todd Humphrey          M4044      113/157     1:01:05     2:04:46     3:14:45     1:07:34   10:01     4:22:19
737   Jeff Nornes            M5054       60/109       58:24     2:04:14     3:14:32     1:07:47   10:01     4:22:19
738   Brad Bosch             M3539       88/140       52:15     1:57:14     3:09:12     1:13:29   10:02     4:22:40
739   Gary Pawlenty          M5559        29/65       54:12     1:57:57     3:13:11     1:09:32   10:02     4:22:43
740   Matthew Hartze         M3539       89/140       49:26     1:48:01     3:07:44     1:15:01   10:02     4:22:45
741   Simon Kostic           M3034       78/108       48:34     1:48:21     3:08:30     1:14:16   10:02     4:22:46
742   Mary Munter            F6064          1/5       56:30     2:02:18     3:13:29     1:09:20   10:02     4:22:49
743   Kevin Lentsch          M4044      114/157     1:02:10     2:10:28     3:15:48     1:07:14   10:02     4:23:02
744   Jackie Thompson        F2529        39/99       52:35     1:51:42     3:01:04     1:22:10   10:03     4:23:14
745   Austin Wartner         M2529        56/91       55:32     1:58:50     3:12:45     1:10:30   10:03     4:23:14
746   Kari Wartner           F2529        40/99       55:34     1:58:51     3:12:45     1:10:29   10:03     4:23:14
747   Jennifer Wartner       F2529        41/99       55:34     1:58:51     3:12:45     1:10:30   10:03     4:23:14
748   Janet Casterton        F5559         3/16       58:21     2:07:03     3:17:56     1:05:26   10:03     4:23:21
749   Gaye Undem             F4044        23/69       53:14     2:00:28     3:14:52     1:08:31   10:03     4:23:22
750   Rob Fowler             M3539       90/140     1:01:57     2:09:27     3:16:15     1:07:13   10:03     4:23:27
751   Raymond Beller         M3539       91/140       57:32     2:05:08     3:15:15     1:08:15   10:03     4:23:29
752   Jon Ogaard             M2024        22/47       53:45     1:54:28     3:09:35     1:14:02   10:04     4:23:36
753   Chad Rusch             M3034       79/108       47:24     1:43:18     3:04:21     1:19:23   10:04     4:23:43
754   David Sly              M2529        57/91     1:02:28     2:06:12     3:16:33     1:07:20   10:04     4:23:53
755   Joe Mathison           M4549       86/139       57:54     2:02:26     3:11:13     1:12:48   10:05     4:24:00
756   Sander Grotjohn        M3539       92/140     1:02:05     2:09:54     3:18:36     1:05:30   10:05     4:24:05
757   Craig Lewis            M4549       87/139       55:04     1:59:29     3:13:04     1:11:10   10:05     4:24:14
758   Joe Kern               M3539       93/140       56:27     1:58:43     3:07:37     1:16:43   10:05     4:24:20
759   Jason Peterson         M3034       80/108       56:33     1:59:24     3:12:33     1:11:48   10:05     4:24:21
760   Jeff Murrow            M4044      115/157     1:00:16     2:04:12     3:11:39     1:12:58   10:06     4:24:36
761   Kerri Brantner         F3539        41/83     1:02:13     2:10:26     3:18:55     1:05:44   10:06     4:24:39
762   April Nies             F2024        33/65     1:02:13     2:10:26     3:18:55     1:05:44   10:06     4:24:39
763   Mona Stott             F4044        24/69       58:17     2:06:39     3:17:52     1:06:52   10:06     4:24:43
764   Tom Rudolph            M3034       81/108       56:11     1:58:41     3:08:35     1:16:18   10:07     4:24:53
765   Anna Pender            F3034        27/75       53:36     1:56:33     3:11:52     1:13:03   10:07     4:24:55
766   Joy Parker             F3034        28/75       54:46     1:59:23     3:11:05     1:13:56   10:07     4:25:00
767   Jen Stark              F3539        42/83     1:02:10     2:12:18     3:23:58     1:01:26   10:08     4:25:23
768   Caroline Skaar-Page    F4044        25/69     1:02:29     2:12:43     3:23:08     1:02:22   10:08     4:25:30
769   Dalila Frei            F5054         8/23       55:47     2:02:20     3:15:34     1:10:09   10:09     4:25:43
770   Ken Mickelson          M5559        30/65       55:58     2:00:45     3:13:54     1:11:50   10:09     4:25:43
771   Justin Lee             M1519         5/11       49:08     1:45:54     3:03:19     1:22:30   10:09     4:25:48
772   Joan Murphy            F4044        26/69       55:14     1:58:35     3:08:48     1:17:05   10:09     4:25:53
773   Angela Testa           F3034        29/75       58:23     2:04:11     3:09:47     1:16:07   10:09     4:25:54
774   Gregory Cook           M4044      116/157       56:55     2:00:20     3:14:34     1:11:28   10:09     4:26:02
775   Becky Williams         F5559         4/16       54:31     1:56:44     3:06:33     1:19:34   10:09     4:26:07
776   Mike Crummy            M2529        58/91       47:44     1:42:49     2:58:44     1:27:27   10:10     4:26:11
777   Joy Steinback          F3034        30/75     1:01:19     2:09:02     3:19:52     1:06:25   10:10     4:26:16
778   Dave Graves            M5054       61/109       55:06     2:00:40     3:13:25     1:12:56   10:10     4:26:21
779   Brigitte Casavan       F2529        42/99       53:48     2:01:03     3:18:56     1:07:41   10:11     4:26:36
780   Cindy Poston           F3539        43/83       56:48     2:08:00     3:22:09     1:04:33   10:11     4:26:42
781   Ada Letinsky           F6569          1/3       59:20     2:08:50     3:19:22     1:07:28   10:11     4:26:50
782   Dori Baesler           F3034        31/75       56:15     1:59:21     3:20:04     1:06:50   10:11     4:26:54
783   Anissa Grotjohn        F3539        44/83     1:02:05     2:09:53     3:19:00     1:07:55   10:11     4:26:55
784   Denis McCarthy         M4549       88/139       59:05     2:04:50     3:16:03     1:11:05   10:12     4:27:08
785   Joe Gangl              M2024        23/47       50:22     1:48:52     3:05:24     1:21:48   10:12     4:27:11
786   Anthony Bryant         M3539       94/140       51:05       51:33     3:03:56     1:23:17   10:12     4:27:13
787   Rebecca Orkney         F5054         9/23       59:16     2:05:50     3:17:42     1:09:42   10:12     4:27:24
788   Dennis Haney           M4044      117/157       55:31     1:56:13     3:01:13     1:26:16   10:13     4:27:28
789   Richard Bailly         M6064         9/26       53:25     1:54:16     3:06:30     1:21:03   10:13     4:27:32
790   Peter Ramirez          M3539       95/140       59:00     2:09:32     3:18:29     1:09:15   10:13     4:27:43
791   Dennis Schneider       M5054       62/109       52:48     1:55:09     3:11:06     1:16:39   10:13     4:27:44
792   Bill Gillette          M4044      118/157       55:59     1:59:21     3:12:15     1:15:35   10:13     4:27:49
793   Glen Roelofs           M5559        31/65                 1:54:24     3:08:50     1:19:18   10:14     4:28:07
794   Ginna Hardie           F2024        34/65     1:01:40     2:09:54     3:20:44     1:07:29   10:14     4:28:13
795   Amanda Wiisanen        F2529        43/99     1:01:39     2:09:54     3:20:45     1:07:29   10:14     4:28:13
796   Douglas Welder         M3539       96/140       51:31     1:47:33     2:58:57     1:29:21   10:14     4:28:18
797   Barry Dyck             M4044      119/157       56:31     1:59:39     3:12:13     1:16:09   10:15     4:28:21
798   Michael Morth          M4044      120/157       55:59     1:58:02     3:14:24     1:13:58   10:15     4:28:22
799   Joseph Wright          M2529        59/91       53:44     1:57:22     3:14:24     1:14:02   10:15     4:28:25
800   Kirstan Osborne        F3034        32/75       59:06     2:07:43     3:21:43     1:06:49   10:15     4:28:32
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801   Chrystal Collins       F3539        45/83       56:48     2:04:27     3:16:47     1:11:47   10:15     4:28:33
802   Duane Bernhardson      M4044      121/157     1:04:07     2:14:35     3:24:36     1:04:04   10:15     4:28:40
803   R Chris Mellway        M5559        32/65     1:03:02     2:11:45     3:22:41     1:06:16   10:16     4:28:57
804   Tessa Privratsky       F2024        35/65     1:00:58     2:07:59     3:19:07     1:09:52   10:16     4:28:58
805   Nick Dunham            M2024        24/47       55:49     1:58:15     3:09:09     1:19:56   10:16     4:29:05
806   Greg Zimmerman         M4549       89/139       59:30     2:04:21     3:14:19     1:14:48   10:16     4:29:06
807   Dick Lybeck            M5054       63/109     1:04:35     2:17:41     3:29:43       59:27   10:16     4:29:09
808   Jared Railing          M2024        25/47       47:23     1:40:14     2:58:56     1:30:15   10:16     4:29:11
809   Chris Besemann         M2529        60/91       56:33     1:59:03     3:06:43     1:22:32   10:17     4:29:14
810   Leslie Miller          F2529        44/99       59:55     2:09:55     3:24:21     1:04:58   10:17     4:29:19
811   Heidi Robb             F4044        27/69       53:41     1:54:46     2:56:05     1:33:18   10:17     4:29:22
812   Todd Kalk              M3539       97/140     1:00:31     2:07:13     3:20:52     1:08:44   10:17     4:29:35
813   Jeanie Murphy          F80UP          1/1       53:48     1:56:29     3:12:12     1:17:33   10:18     4:29:45
814   Marlyn Miller          F2529        45/99     1:00:22     2:09:17     3:19:17     1:10:28   10:18     4:29:45
815   Angela Helget-Wedul    F3034        33/75       59:13     2:06:32     3:20:47     1:09:01   10:18     4:29:47
816   Shannon Gwash          F2024        36/65     1:00:00     2:10:44     3:21:59     1:07:51   10:18     4:29:49
817   Grace Oliver           F1519          2/5     1:00:44     2:10:01     3:22:05     1:07:51   10:18     4:29:55
818   Kelby Krefting         M3034       82/108       54:13     1:55:28     3:11:00     1:18:59   10:18     4:29:58
819   Bob Tapson             M6064        10/26     1:02:09     2:10:05     3:19:02     1:10:58   10:18     4:30:00
820   Kathyrn White          F4044        28/69     1:04:04     2:14:48     3:25:13     1:04:51   10:18     4:30:03
821   Joel Ransom            M5054       64/109       55:54     2:03:47     3:18:47     1:11:17   10:18     4:30:03
822   Mallory Bosch          F2024        37/65       58:01     2:03:13     3:16:57     1:13:16   10:19     4:30:13
823   Dave Bosch             M5054       65/109       58:02     2:03:14     3:16:58     1:13:16   10:19     4:30:13
824   Kevin Olson            M2529        61/91     1:07:42     2:07:55     3:13:58     1:16:16   10:19     4:30:13
825   Roberta Woodside       F4044        29/69       58:37     2:05:47     3:20:53     1:09:21   10:19     4:30:14
826   Candy Ronning          F2529        46/99     1:02:18     2:11:01     3:21:10     1:09:05   10:19     4:30:14
827   Patrick Simones        M3034       83/108       56:48     2:04:26     3:16:47     1:13:30   10:19     4:30:16
828   Donna Schneider        F1519          3/5       53:14     2:00:29     3:15:15     1:15:04   10:19     4:30:18
829   Jeff Bregel            M4549       90/139       49:12     1:46:15     3:11:53     1:18:27   10:19     4:30:19
830   Greg Rogers            M3539       98/140       55:05     1:57:16     3:13:05     1:17:22   10:19     4:30:27
831   Aaron Murra            M2529        62/91       59:06     2:04:51     3:18:22     1:12:11   10:20     4:30:33
832   Harlan Fuglesten       M5559        33/65     1:01:29     2:10:50     3:21:45     1:08:57   10:20     4:30:41
833   Tazio Lombardo         M2529        63/91       53:20     1:53:33     3:08:26     1:22:29   10:20     4:30:54
834   Errol Schoenfish       M4044      122/157       53:06     1:56:33     3:15:50     1:15:04   10:20     4:30:54
835   Kevin Jones            M4044      123/157       59:46     2:06:57     3:21:25     1:09:31   10:20     4:30:55
836   Steve Gibbs            M2529        64/91     1:02:58     2:13:29     3:23:45     1:07:12   10:21     4:30:57
837   Steven Illg            M5054       66/109       56:43     2:03:15     3:16:52     1:14:14   10:21     4:31:05
838   Debbie Clift           F5054        10/23       59:00     2:08:21     3:22:18     1:08:50   10:21     4:31:08
839   Michael Nordness       M4549       91/139     1:02:52     2:13:33     3:22:20     1:08:54   10:21     4:31:14
840   Vicki Favel            F4549        23/56     1:03:07     2:15:19     3:25:25     1:06:04   10:22     4:31:28
841   Jong Lee               M3034       84/108       55:38     1:58:27     3:10:29     1:21:09   10:22     4:31:38
842   Eric Skytte            M4044      124/157       47:31     1:43:54     2:59:27     1:32:12   10:22     4:31:38
843   Chuck Anderson         M5559        34/65       57:08     2:02:20     3:14:31     1:17:08   10:22     4:31:39
844   Kimberly Sklebar       F4044        30/69       53:39     1:58:09     3:15:45     1:15:58   10:22     4:31:42
845   Todd Seguin            M4044      125/157       59:02     2:04:51     3:17:39     1:14:14   10:23     4:31:53
846   Terri Arnold           F5054        11/23       59:05     2:04:45     3:20:52     1:11:04   10:23     4:31:55
847   Leah Bailey            F3034        34/75     1:05:47     2:14:39     3:25:05     1:07:02   10:23     4:32:06
848   Delbert Giese          M6064        11/26       58:28     2:04:01     3:21:17     1:10:50   10:23     4:32:07
849   Jeff Winter            M3539       99/140       56:38     2:02:40     3:29:35     1:02:34   10:23     4:32:08
850   Jay Sobkowicz          M2529        65/91     1:01:34     2:06:54     3:18:01     1:14:11   10:23     4:32:11
851   Jonathan Steinwand     M4044      126/157     1:00:07     2:06:11     3:20:19     1:11:56   10:24     4:32:15
852   Rodger Luttio          M2024        26/47       59:51     2:07:54     3:22:30     1:09:52   10:24     4:32:21
853   Tracy Backus           F3034        35/75       59:07     2:05:38     3:21:30     1:11:07   10:24     4:32:36
854   Daniel Bohmer          M4549       92/139       51:55     1:57:52     3:16:16     1:16:22   10:24     4:32:38
855   Nick Amb               M3539      100/140       56:17     2:01:41     3:18:46     1:13:56   10:25     4:32:41
856   Tom Cravens            M4549       93/139       49:04     1:53:32     3:22:59     1:09:52   10:25     4:32:50
857   Erin Stabnow           F3034        36/75     1:01:00     2:09:21     3:25:18     1:07:38   10:25     4:32:56
858   Kathy Norris           F3539        46/83       57:40     2:04:04     3:21:10     1:11:54   10:25     4:33:03
859   Christopher Glanzer    M4044      127/157       57:53     2:02:25     3:15:09     1:18:20   10:26     4:33:28
860   Chris Klaus            M4549       94/139       53:31     1:57:46     3:14:28     1:19:03   10:26     4:33:31
861   Patrick Hansen         M2024        27/47       56:13     1:58:59     3:18:44     1:14:55   10:27     4:33:39
862   Ronald Rudlong         M5054       67/109       58:32     2:04:28     3:17:58     1:15:42   10:27     4:33:39
863   James Pfeifer          M3034       85/108     1:01:38     2:11:13     3:25:05     1:08:42   10:27     4:33:47
864   Andrew Simek           M2024        28/47       56:59     2:01:47     3:19:48     1:13:59   10:27     4:33:47
865   Melanie Murra          F2529        47/99       59:06     2:06:46     3:21:22     1:12:29   10:27     4:33:50
866   Kari Schulz            F3034        37/75     1:01:38     2:11:14     3:25:06     1:08:45   10:27     4:33:51
867   Mia Kozojed            F2529        48/99     1:01:39     2:11:16     3:25:06     1:08:46   10:27     4:33:52
868   Brian Thomas           M5054       68/109       49:13     1:50:11     3:03:06     1:31:18   10:28     4:34:24
869   Jill Thompson          F3034        38/75     1:02:08     2:10:23     3:20:48     1:13:39   10:28     4:34:26
870   Matthew Byers          M3034       86/108       53:54     1:57:37     3:18:30     1:16:15   10:29     4:34:44
871   Kristal Lund           F2529        49/99       58:42     2:08:45     3:22:35     1:12:18   10:29     4:34:52
872   Annette Hogue          F4549        24/56     1:00:58     2:10:05     3:24:27     1:10:28   10:30     4:34:54
873   Betsy Grams            F3034        39/75     1:04:46     2:17:02     3:28:12     1:06:44   10:30     4:34:56
874   Matthew Meyer          M2529        66/91       59:09     2:05:21     3:22:21     1:12:39   10:30     4:34:59
875   John Hansel            M2024        29/47       51:15     1:52:14     3:10:23     1:24:47   10:30     4:35:10
876   Angela Bukstein        F2529        50/99     1:07:20     2:21:34     3:34:19     1:00:52   10:30     4:35:11
877   Kristi Nelson          F5054        12/23       59:59     2:08:40     3:22:12     1:13:01   10:30     4:35:13
878   Benton Bakke           M2529        67/91     1:02:58     2:10:46     3:22:36     1:12:38   10:30     4:35:14
879   Lisa Kaufman           F2529        51/99     1:00:31     2:08:46     3:23:43     1:11:33   10:30     4:35:15
880   John Maisenbach        M2024        30/47       52:33     1:52:21     3:11:20     1:24:02   10:31     4:35:21
881   Chad Marsalek          M3539      101/140       59:34     2:04:38     3:16:53     1:18:30   10:31     4:35:23
882   Kristin Sailer         F3539        47/83       59:38     2:11:18     3:26:54     1:08:45   10:31     4:35:39
883   Mike Nixon             M3539      102/140       53:29     1:56:19     3:17:34     1:18:12   10:32     4:35:45
884   Tim Hugley Jr.         M3034       87/108       52:31     1:51:04     2:49:24     1:46:29   10:32     4:35:52
885   Kandy Moose            F3034        40/75       59:38     2:09:36     3:25:06     1:10:50   10:32     4:35:55
886   James Richter          M3539      103/140       56:38     2:01:29     3:19:19     1:16:42   10:32     4:36:00
887   Wade Swenson           M3539      104/140       59:13     2:02:47     3:16:33     1:19:34   10:32     4:36:07
888   Art Jacobson           M5054       69/109       54:42     1:57:54     3:13:44     1:22:28   10:33     4:36:11
889   Phil Hart              M3539      105/140       52:57     1:57:18     3:13:47     1:22:29   10:33     4:36:16
890   Diane Ciardelli        F4549        25/56       58:25     2:06:49     3:22:25     1:13:52   10:33     4:36:17
891   Kristen Larson         F3034        41/75       58:24     2:09:02     3:23:44     1:12:40   10:33     4:36:24
892   Alison Hoeg            F3034        42/75       58:24     2:09:03     3:23:45     1:12:40   10:33     4:36:25
893   Robert Roehrich        M2024        31/47       56:32     2:03:24     3:19:08     1:17:22   10:33     4:36:30
894   Jason Huck             M2529        68/91       56:39     2:01:30     3:15:48     1:21:05   10:34     4:36:52
895   Jenny Bednar           F2529        52/99       56:40     2:01:19     3:20:30     1:16:34   10:35     4:37:04
896   Richard Seurer         M5559        35/65     1:02:14     2:10:28     3:22:07     1:15:01   10:35     4:37:08
897   Kevin Pugh             M3539      106/140     1:07:03     2:15:01     3:26:42     1:10:35   10:35     4:37:16
898   Brent Klava            M2024        32/47       56:13     1:58:41     3:19:58     1:17:23   10:35     4:37:21
899   David Wishart          M5054       70/109       59:18     2:05:52     3:25:21     1:12:14   10:36     4:37:34
900   Sara Pederson                         0/0     1:05:41     2:17:23     3:30:05     1:07:33   10:36     4:37:37
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Sue Weiskopf-Larson    F4044        31/69     1:05:41     2:17:22     3:30:05     1:07:33   10:36     4:37:38
902   Jeffrey Swenson        M5054       71/109       49:58     1:49:37     3:05:06     1:32:33   10:36     4:37:38
903   Barb Palma             F4549        26/56     1:05:42     2:17:23     3:30:07     1:07:32   10:36     4:37:38
904   Jim Pederson                          0/0     1:06:09     2:17:23     3:30:07     1:07:32   10:36     4:37:38
905   Rebecca Daws           F3539        48/83       56:34     2:03:18     3:20:09     1:17:35   10:36     4:37:44
906   Dana Melroe            M4044      128/157       53:46     1:58:47     3:15:54     1:21:57   10:36     4:37:50
907                                         0/0     1:03:53     2:15:29     3:32:46     1:05:06   10:36     4:37:51
908   Richard Adamski        M4549       95/139       55:46     2:04:34     3:23:51     1:14:11   10:37     4:38:02
909   Cole Strandemo         M2024        33/47     1:01:16     2:08:13     3:22:12     1:15:55   10:37     4:38:06
910   Helen Tinucci          F4044        32/69       56:28     2:04:45     3:24:37     1:13:31   10:37     4:38:07
911   Janet Schneeberger     F4549        27/56       58:58     2:07:08     3:26:26     1:11:45   10:37     4:38:11
912   Sara Kipp                             0/0       58:59     2:07:08     3:26:27     1:11:45   10:37     4:38:11
913   Kurt Bollingberg       M4549       96/139       57:15     2:02:50     3:18:05     1:20:12   10:37     4:38:17
914   Brandie Lass           F2024        38/65     1:03:45     2:13:59     3:31:02     1:07:20   10:37     4:38:21
915   Shelly Ramirez         F2529        53/99       55:56     2:01:18     3:15:39     1:22:55   10:38     4:38:33
916   Marcia Stassen         F3539        49/83       55:54     1:58:43     3:21:11     1:17:26   10:38     4:38:36
917   Susan Morris           F3539        50/83       55:04     1:57:31     3:22:18     1:16:33   10:39     4:38:51
918   Jeana Beberg           F3539        51/83       55:04     1:57:31     3:22:18     1:16:34   10:39     4:38:51
919   Jennifer Hesseling     F2529        54/99       56:13     2:04:00     3:21:04     1:17:48   10:39     4:38:52
920   Lisa Glasoe            F2024        39/65       57:21     2:03:28     3:23:48     1:15:12   10:39     4:38:59
921   Joni Jackson           F4044        33/69       53:47     1:58:59     3:17:27     1:21:43   10:39     4:39:10
922   Brian Korbel           M3539      107/140       52:58     2:01:23     3:21:53     1:17:17   10:39     4:39:10
923   Jodell Teiken          F4044        34/69       59:01     2:05:14     3:21:05     1:18:16   10:40     4:39:21
924                                         0/0     1:01:18     2:09:37     3:24:41     1:14:46   10:40     4:39:26
925   Wayne Wright           M5559        36/65     1:01:19     2:09:37     3:24:42     1:14:46   10:40     4:39:27
926   Edson Sanches          M5559        37/65     1:02:27     2:12:40     3:29:39     1:09:57   10:40     4:39:35
927   Marc Tatone            M5054       72/109       57:53     2:02:25     3:14:11     1:25:25   10:40     4:39:35
928   Randy Zellmer          M5054       73/109     1:02:18     2:14:23     3:29:41     1:09:59   10:40     4:39:39
929   Marvin Kanwischer      M4549       97/139       49:06     1:46:16     3:13:32     1:26:12   10:41     4:39:44
930   Douglas Castek         M4549       98/139       58:16     2:06:44     3:24:58     1:14:49   10:41     4:39:46
931   Todd King              M4549       99/139       58:08     2:08:49     3:25:00     1:14:50   10:41     4:39:49
932   Travis Simonson        M3034       88/108       56:37     1:59:05     3:24:00     1:15:52   10:41     4:39:52
933   Erin Beard             F2024        40/65     1:01:56     2:10:55     3:24:55     1:15:04   10:41     4:39:59
934   Walter Batchelor       M6569          5/9                 1:16:25     2:59:31     1:40:39   10:42     4:40:10
935   Jon Danuser            M2529        69/91       53:56     1:58:43     3:20:02     1:20:09   10:42     4:40:10
936   Heather Docktor        F3034        43/75     1:02:19     2:13:07     3:28:41     1:11:31   10:42     4:40:12
937   Dwayne Cleave          M4549      100/139     1:02:04     2:12:44     3:28:39     1:11:39   10:42     4:40:18
938   Dedra Trotter          F5559         5/16     1:04:06     2:15:34     3:30:01     1:10:25   10:42     4:40:25
939   Nick Neels             M2024        34/47     1:03:57     2:16:06     3:31:19     1:09:12   10:42     4:40:31
940   Brooke Duncan          F2024        41/65     1:03:56     2:16:06     3:31:19     1:09:13   10:42     4:40:31
941   Bonnie Elam            F4044        35/69     1:03:25     2:14:18     3:29:37     1:10:56   10:42     4:40:33
942   Stephanie Itzen        F4044        36/69       57:33     2:06:34     3:25:44     1:14:50   10:43     4:40:34
943   Deron Stender          M3539      108/140       56:24     2:02:12     3:30:50     1:09:53   10:43     4:40:43
944   Brent Hoar             M4044      129/157       54:50     2:03:50     3:21:39     1:19:08   10:43     4:40:47
945   Tim Shatek             M3539      109/140     1:01:45     2:10:33     3:22:24     1:18:35   10:44     4:40:59
946   Lance Presser          M2529        70/91       58:46     2:03:10     3:18:58     1:22:11   10:44     4:41:09
947   Jeri Bukstein          F5559         6/16     1:07:19     2:21:34     3:34:19     1:06:54   10:44     4:41:13
948   Daniel Roach           M4044      130/157       52:46     2:00:04     3:23:54     1:17:25   10:44     4:41:19
949   Robert McPike          M5054       74/109     1:02:37     2:14:27     3:29:11     1:12:11   10:44     4:41:21
950   Raymond Laney          M4044      131/157       58:55     2:08:19     3:23:41     1:17:42   10:44     4:41:23
951   Anne Emler             F4044        37/69     1:03:57     2:15:46     3:28:38     1:13:01   10:45     4:41:39
952   Denise Pikarski        F3034        44/75     1:09:08     2:23:08     3:34:47     1:06:54   10:45     4:41:40
953   Teresa Pratschner      F3034        45/75     1:01:10     2:11:13     3:25:59     1:15:43   10:45     4:41:42
954   Thomas Harper          M2529        71/91       58:55     2:04:36     3:24:00     1:17:52   10:45     4:41:52
955   Jennifer Chesak        F2529        55/99     1:03:08     2:14:49     3:30:47     1:11:10   10:46     4:41:56
956   Kimberley Giesbrecht   F3539        52/83     1:03:04     2:13:13     3:29:05     1:12:59   10:46     4:42:04
957   Monte Fox              M4549      101/139       58:17     2:05:09     3:22:28     1:19:37   10:46     4:42:04
958   Dennis Bushy           M6064        12/26       58:34     2:04:39     3:21:48     1:20:40   10:47     4:42:27
959   Tom Donaldson          M5559        38/65     1:02:10     2:12:19     3:27:34     1:14:56   10:47     4:42:30
960   Derek Sanderson        M2529        72/91       59:03     2:04:48     3:19:57     1:22:46   10:47     4:42:42
961   Betsy Cahill           F3034        46/75     1:03:51     2:16:43     3:33:56     1:08:47   10:47     4:42:42
962   Harry Hoffman Jr.      M6569          6/9     1:02:24     2:15:13     3:32:38     1:10:06   10:47     4:42:44
963   Brad Ulland            M5559        39/65     1:05:03     2:16:17     3:30:50     1:12:14   10:48     4:43:04
964   Steve Hughes           M5559        40/65     1:06:33     2:21:07     3:35:07     1:08:00   10:48     4:43:07
965   Lisa Chubb             F2529        56/99       56:24     2:04:10     3:22:38     1:20:36   10:49     4:43:14
966   Elizabeth Nelson       F2529        57/99     1:03:18     2:14:12     3:26:38     1:16:36   10:49     4:43:14
967   Gary Ebnet             M4549      102/139       54:34     2:01:21     3:23:12     1:20:13   10:49     4:43:25
968   Eugene Jones           M6064        13/26     1:05:11     2:19:57     3:35:55     1:07:31   10:49     4:43:25
969   Ami Peterson           F3539        53/83     1:05:54     2:17:38     3:33:49     1:09:39   10:49     4:43:28
970   John Ewig              M4044      132/157     1:03:43     2:12:58     3:26:55     1:16:47   10:50     4:43:41
971   Beth Moir              F2529        58/99       58:12     2:08:49     3:28:45     1:14:57   10:50     4:43:41
972   Melanie Fierstine      F3034        47/75       57:17     2:08:15     3:29:17     1:14:29   10:50     4:43:45
973   Brian Ramsay           M3539      110/140     1:02:10     2:10:28     3:26:39     1:17:08   10:50     4:43:47
974   Jim Geiger             M5054       75/109     1:02:19     2:14:09     3:34:09     1:09:46   10:50     4:43:55
975   Patricia Paula         F5054        13/23     1:01:50     2:12:02     3:31:32     1:12:24   10:50     4:43:56
976   Robert Scheer          M2024        35/47       49:52     2:00:45     3:25:10     1:18:47   10:50     4:43:57
977   Joy Oliver             F2529        59/99     1:00:44     2:10:02     3:30:23     1:13:36   10:50     4:43:58
978   Denise Bartholomay     F3539        54/83     1:04:01     2:14:50     3:31:41     1:12:18   10:50     4:43:58
979   Patti Reinhardt        F4044        38/69     1:01:44     2:14:02     3:33:51     1:10:13   10:51     4:44:03
980   David Colbert          M4044      133/157       51:10     1:59:48     3:22:26     1:21:43   10:51     4:44:09
981   Scott Sample           M4549      103/139     1:02:46     2:12:52     3:28:25     1:15:44   10:51     4:44:09
982   Lindsey Coles          F2529        60/99       59:11     2:11:14     3:29:36     1:14:42   10:51     4:44:17
983   Mark Pivetz            M3034       89/108     1:05:27     2:16:15     3:28:51     1:15:32   10:51     4:44:22
984   Myron Eggert           M5559        41/65     1:02:55     2:12:56     3:29:20     1:15:04   10:51     4:44:24
985   Paul McDonald          M3539      111/140       58:14     2:04:32     3:30:25     1:14:00   10:51     4:44:24
986   Diane Palkert          F4044        39/69       59:40     2:08:06     3:35:42     1:08:51   10:52     4:44:33
987   Evan Godsiff           M2529        73/91       53:34     1:59:37     3:24:50     1:19:50   10:52     4:44:40
988   Chad Huff              M2529        74/91       53:34     1:59:38     3:24:52     1:19:49   10:52     4:44:40
989   Michael Farrell        M4549      104/139       58:14     2:05:31     3:25:16     1:19:32   10:52     4:44:47
990   Christopher Reavis     M4549      105/139     1:06:37     2:21:55     3:35:10     1:09:50   10:53     4:45:00
991   Donna Jackson          F3539        55/83     1:09:09     2:24:24     3:39:30     1:05:37   10:53     4:45:06
992   Allison Bean           F2529        61/99     1:01:49     2:15:41     3:33:16     1:11:52   10:53     4:45:07
993   Brandon Pulst          M2024        36/47       51:46     2:04:22     3:28:40     1:16:33   10:53     4:45:13
994   Christopher Lyche      M3539      112/140     1:02:49     2:13:59     3:27:18     1:17:57   10:53     4:45:15
995   Jeremy Disrud          M3539      113/140       58:31     2:04:40     3:23:19     1:22:02   10:53     4:45:21
996   Derek Whitehill        M3539      114/140     1:07:37     2:19:02     3:38:04     1:07:17   10:53     4:45:21
997   Bryce Johnson          M3034       90/108     1:00:03     2:12:26     3:29:40     1:15:46   10:54     4:45:26
998   Daniel Harrington      M5054       76/109     1:05:20     2:14:36     3:29:24     1:16:06   10:54     4:45:29
999   Cory Shannon           M3034       91/108     1:01:42     2:07:43     3:24:34     1:20:57   10:54     4:45:31
1000  Terry Ballinger        M4549      106/139       54:05     1:56:03     3:10:48     1:34:44   10:54     4:45:32
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1001  Amber Wuollet          F2529        62/99     1:10:30     2:30:47     3:46:52       58:42   10:54     4:45:34
1002  Brent Syster           M3034       92/108       59:33     2:11:08     3:26:30     1:19:12   10:54     4:45:42
1003  Rose Parent            F4549        28/56     1:03:07     2:15:19     3:31:32     1:14:20   10:55     4:45:52
1004  Stephen Marble         M4549      107/139       50:17     1:52:49     3:12:41     1:33:15   10:55     4:45:55
1005  Michael Reuland        M3034       93/108       51:25     1:58:46     3:23:05     1:22:57   10:55     4:46:02
1006  Timothy Shoemaker      M3539      115/140       57:01     2:06:00     3:31:56     1:14:08   10:55     4:46:04
1007  Stephen Heckman        M2529        75/91       56:09     2:02:18     3:25:33     1:20:34   10:55     4:46:07
1008  Shari Sutor            F4549        29/56       54:42     1:59:59     3:22:55     1:23:22   10:56     4:46:16
1009  Doug Larsen            M3034       94/108       52:29     1:51:42     3:15:32     1:30:55   10:56     4:46:27
1010  Robert Oliver          M1519         6/11       59:46     2:00:49     3:24:21     1:22:11   10:56     4:46:32
1011  Jerry Lizotte          M5559        42/65       56:50     2:03:26     3:21:33     1:25:01   10:56     4:46:33
1012  Lorrie Horsley         F4549        30/56     1:02:45                 3:34:54     1:11:47   10:57     4:46:41
1013  Ron Weber              M3539      116/140     1:01:42     2:07:43     3:24:34     1:22:10   10:57     4:46:43
1014  Carmen Sowers          F2529        63/99     1:05:28     2:19:56     3:34:02     1:12:47   10:57     4:46:49
1015  Dan Miller             M3034       95/108     1:00:12     2:06:05     3:22:17     1:24:33   10:57     4:46:49
1016  Mike Dittberner        M5559        43/65       56:45     2:01:59     3:24:03     1:22:52   10:57     4:46:55
1017  Angie Potts            F2529        64/99     1:03:15     2:12:02     3:31:53     1:15:06   10:57     4:46:59
1018  Charlie Potts          M2529        76/91     1:03:17     2:12:03     3:30:46     1:16:15   10:57     4:47:00
1019  Charles Fazio          M5054       77/109     1:06:19     2:22:33     3:38:34     1:08:34   10:58     4:47:07
1020  Dean Bloch             M3034       96/108       59:58     2:12:43     3:32:16     1:14:54   10:58     4:47:09
1021  Kari Bryant            F3034        48/75       58:46     2:07:27     3:25:56     1:21:26   10:58     4:47:21
1022  Sonja Wright           F3539        56/83     1:03:56     2:14:41     3:35:58     1:11:25   10:58     4:47:22
1023  Leola Daul             F4549        31/56     1:02:20     2:13:08     3:30:41     1:16:55   10:59     4:47:36
1024  Denise Diffely         F2529        65/99     1:05:52     2:21:04     3:37:46     1:09:53   10:59     4:47:38
1025  Megan Telste           F2529        66/99     1:04:00     2:14:43     3:30:40     1:17:02   10:59     4:47:41
1026  Guy Pettis             M4044      134/157       59:00     2:10:14     3:32:19     1:15:27   10:59     4:47:46
1027  Julie Winters          F3539        57/83     1:02:57     2:15:11     3:33:50     1:14:02   10:59     4:47:52
1028  Katie Schneller        F2529        67/99       57:24     2:10:19     3:34:04     1:13:49   10:59     4:47:53
1029  Daryl Rothchild        M4549      108/139       59:47     2:08:56     3:28:50     1:19:09   11:00     4:47:59
1030  Gene Wood              M5559        44/65     1:03:48     2:16:18     3:31:40     1:16:24   11:00     4:48:03
1031  Bob Dekruif            M4044      135/157     1:03:48     2:16:18     3:31:41     1:16:23   11:00     4:48:03
1032  Sharon Hutt            F4549        32/56     1:05:07                 3:35:14     1:12:52   11:00     4:48:06
1033  Jobey Lichtblau        M3539      117/140     1:05:34     2:18:46     3:34:51     1:13:22   11:00     4:48:12
1034  Cory Grant             M2024        37/47       56:28     1:59:06     3:16:39     1:31:40   11:00     4:48:18
1035  Ann Anderson           F5054        14/23     1:06:38     2:20:40     3:37:21     1:11:21   11:01     4:48:42
1036  Becky Wangler          F2024        42/65     1:03:04     2:13:56     3:35:19     1:13:30   11:01     4:48:48
1037  Ann Forsey             F4549        33/56     1:06:44     2:21:04     3:35:36     1:13:21   11:02     4:48:56
1038  Nickolas Brown         M4549      109/139     1:02:09     2:11:42     3:26:28     1:22:30   11:02     4:48:57
1039  Susan Hilal            F3034        49/75       54:42     1:56:49     3:12:46     1:36:17   11:02     4:49:02
1040                                        0/0     1:08:01     2:22:18     3:39:51     1:09:16   11:02     4:49:07
1041  Wendy Blauman          F4044        40/69     1:08:02     2:22:18     3:39:52     1:09:15   11:02     4:49:07
1042  Carlton Ray            M4549      110/139       59:03     2:04:04     3:31:00     1:18:19   11:03     4:49:18
1043  Norman Ehrentreich     M4044      136/157     1:04:10     2:16:15     3:33:22     1:15:58   11:03     4:49:20
1044  Joan Radde                            0/0     1:09:06     2:24:40     3:38:02     1:11:23   11:03     4:49:25
1045  Corine Knudsen         F6064          2/5     1:06:08     2:20:53     3:37:52     1:11:37   11:03     4:49:28
1046  Charity Brondyke       F3539        58/83     1:04:06     2:14:59     3:35:02     1:14:30   11:03     4:49:32
1047  Matthew Dornfeld       M3034       97/108     1:02:08     2:10:54     3:29:44     1:19:52   11:03     4:49:36
1048  Michael Hsu            M5054       78/109     1:02:12     2:10:44     3:33:24     1:16:24   11:04     4:49:47
1049  Mark Becker            M4044      137/157     1:00:43     2:06:12     3:24:00     1:25:50   11:04     4:49:50
1050  Clare Schmid           F4044        41/69       57:54     2:08:14     3:29:37     1:20:23   11:04     4:49:59
1051  Peggy Hornung          F3034        50/75     1:01:39     2:11:16     3:34:29     1:15:34   11:04     4:50:03
1052  Jerry Rogers           M6064        14/26     1:04:15     2:17:58     3:36:13     1:13:53   11:04     4:50:06
1053  Nadja Anderson         F2529        68/99     1:00:48     2:09:08     3:27:31     1:22:36   11:04     4:50:07
1054  John Czelusniak        M5054       79/109     1:02:12     2:19:23     3:39:34     1:10:53   11:05     4:50:26
1055  Brandi St.Aubin        F2024        43/65     1:02:15     2:15:44     3:34:30     1:16:01   11:05     4:50:30
1056  Steve Coons            M5054       80/109       59:24     2:10:26     3:31:43     1:18:59   11:06     4:50:42
1057  Kathleen Jensen        F5054        15/23     1:04:27     2:19:32     3:39:27     1:11:43   11:07     4:51:10
1058  Roy Beard              M5054       81/109     1:01:56     2:11:12     3:32:28     1:18:44   11:07     4:51:11
1059  Edward Altman          M5054       82/109     1:00:18     2:09:21     3:28:46     1:22:27   11:07     4:51:13
1060                                        0/0     1:00:17     2:09:21     3:28:46     1:22:27   11:07     4:51:13
1061  Sara Smith             F2529        69/99       58:55     2:08:33     3:31:14     1:20:11   11:07     4:51:24
1062  Mary Jones             F4549        34/56     1:09:07     2:24:40     3:42:23     1:09:05   11:07     4:51:27
1063  Pamela Osmundson       F4044        42/69     1:01:59     2:11:56     3:29:46     1:21:51   11:08     4:51:36
1064  Tara Radniecki         F2529        70/99       58:45     2:04:52     3:32:12     1:19:29   11:08     4:51:41
1065  Bruce Sutor            M4549      111/139       58:47     2:06:27     3:26:40     1:25:09   11:08     4:51:49
1066  Jonathan Melena        M4549      112/139       58:43     2:04:12     3:30:07     1:21:54   11:09     4:52:01
1067  Ted Rapley             M5054       83/109       50:02     1:59:55     3:28:26     1:23:52   11:09     4:52:18
1068  Luke Malheim           M2529        77/91       51:04     1:52:15     3:14:33     1:38:02   11:10     4:52:34
1069  Toby Lehi              M2529        78/91     1:01:50     2:10:04     3:26:50     1:25:54   11:10     4:52:44
1070  Bonnie Engel           F4549        35/56     1:03:47     2:15:46     3:31:18     1:21:37   11:11     4:52:55
1071  Geri Henry             F6064          3/5     1:03:55     2:15:52     3:33:50     1:19:13   11:11     4:53:02
1072  Doug Gage              M4549      113/139     1:03:17     2:19:10     3:40:46     1:12:18   11:11     4:53:03
1073  Cory Klein             M2024        38/47     1:05:06     2:16:48     3:33:55     1:19:09   11:11     4:53:04
1074  Carmen Sauvageau       F2024        44/65       58:55     2:10:17     3:34:47     1:18:44   11:12     4:53:30
1075  Sam Martin             M1519         7/11       54:58     1:59:34     3:31:14     1:22:30   11:13     4:53:43
1076  Noelle Clouse          F3034        51/75       57:38     2:04:50     3:33:15     1:20:35   11:13     4:53:49
1077  Jessica Hoornaert      F3034        52/75       57:39     2:11:06     3:33:16     1:20:35   11:13     4:53:50
1078  Pat Crowell            M4549      114/139     1:02:39     2:11:19     3:36:10     1:17:56   11:14     4:54:06
1079  Kent Braathen          M4044      138/157     1:04:55     2:17:14     3:36:39     1:17:30   11:14     4:54:09
1080  Laura McDaniel         F4044        43/69     1:05:34     2:22:31     3:44:43     1:09:35   11:14     4:54:18
1081  Andrew Stevens         M2529        79/91     1:06:39     2:21:13     3:35:11     1:19:13   11:14     4:54:23
1082  Jody Sherman           F3034        53/75     1:03:15     2:14:31     3:35:24     1:19:02   11:14     4:54:26
1083  Jeff Sculthorp         M3034       98/108     1:00:04     2:12:27     3:37:22     1:17:05   11:14     4:54:27
1084  Darren Iverson         M3034       99/108     1:02:50     2:13:48     3:39:51     1:14:42   11:14     4:54:32
1085  Jessica Clark          F2024        45/65     1:05:41     2:18:33     3:38:37     1:16:30   11:16     4:55:07
1086  Troy Laidlaw           M3034      100/108     1:03:56     2:16:48     3:39:11     1:15:59   11:16     4:55:10
1087  Jeffrey Johnson        M4549      115/139     1:03:23     2:15:01     3:33:50     1:21:47   11:17     4:55:37
1088  William Younger        M5559        45/65     1:03:07     2:15:21     3:37:32     1:18:09   11:17     4:55:41
1089  Pamela Heinzen-Johnson F4044        44/69     1:05:06     2:20:44     3:41:59     1:13:43   11:17     4:55:41
1090  Larry Handt            M4549      116/139     1:06:44     2:23:38     3:43:06     1:12:50   11:18     4:55:55
1091  Travis Glampe          M3539      118/140     1:04:34     2:13:58     3:27:27     1:28:47   11:18     4:56:14
1092  Shawn Hagstrom         F4549        36/56     1:03:37     2:15:41     3:37:48     1:18:41   11:19     4:56:29
1093  Eric Bailey            M4549      117/139     1:00:14     2:09:46     3:39:09     1:17:29   11:19     4:56:37
1094  Amber Unser            F3034        54/75     1:00:47     2:15:28     3:39:16     1:17:27   11:19     4:56:42
1095  Jay Hovland            M4044      139/157     1:03:05     2:15:19     3:35:26     1:21:26   11:20     4:56:52
1096  Melissa Gettel         F2024        46/65     1:01:58     2:24:02     3:43:41     1:13:17   11:20     4:56:58
1097  David Haugen           M5054       84/109     1:00:32     2:13:01     3:15:51     1:41:15   11:20     4:57:05
1098  Michael Gustafson      M3539      119/140     1:03:55     2:15:04     3:40:41     1:16:32   11:21     4:57:12
1099  Bethany Nesheim        F2529        71/99     1:02:58     2:20:20     3:43:34     1:13:53   11:21     4:57:27
1100  George Meyer           M4044      140/157     1:01:44     2:16:01     3:37:48     1:19:40   11:21     4:57:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Eric Lake              M3034      101/108     1:10:35     2:30:51     3:46:57     1:10:51   11:22     4:57:47
1102  Steven Kipisz          M4549      118/139     1:08:07     2:33:29     3:55:49     1:02:04   11:22     4:57:53
1103  Liz Huesman            F3539        59/83     1:04:08     2:16:02     3:35:39     1:22:32   11:23     4:58:11
1104  Chris Eide             M2024        39/47       55:53     1:57:20     3:32:09     1:26:12   11:23     4:58:20
1105  Stacy Marki            F3034        55/75     1:03:55     2:15:34     3:41:35     1:17:03   11:24     4:58:38
1106  Julie Henriksen        F4549        37/56     1:08:35     2:29:57     3:46:05     1:12:34   11:24     4:58:39
1107  Eric Braun             M2024        40/47       56:19     2:01:38     3:29:09     1:29:32   11:24     4:58:40
1108  Neil Little            M5559        46/65       58:09     2:04:00     3:27:02     1:31:43   11:24     4:58:45
1109  Beth Koetting          M4044      141/157     1:04:04     2:18:04     3:38:05     1:20:45   11:24     4:58:49
1110  Chris Lahn             M2529        80/91       57:15     2:02:37     3:38:10     1:20:50   11:25     4:58:59
1111  Steve Brush            M3539      120/140     1:02:27     2:13:50     3:37:18     1:21:52   11:25     4:59:09
1112  William McPeak         M6064        15/26     1:07:00     2:25:23     3:45:07     1:14:15   11:26     4:59:21
1113  Cathy Ziegler          F4044        45/69     1:04:31     2:21:35     3:39:43     1:19:55   11:26     4:59:37
1114  Terry Pitcher          M4549      119/139     1:04:12     2:16:54     3:34:54     1:24:50   11:26     4:59:43
1115  Kathleen Petelinsek    F4044        46/69     1:04:02     2:22:15     3:45:30     1:14:21   11:27     4:59:50
1116  Jim Crist              M5054       85/109     1:10:36     2:30:52     3:46:59     1:12:53   11:27     4:59:52
1117  Elizabeth Prange       F3539        60/83     1:02:01     2:13:54     3:38:09     1:21:57   11:27     5:00:06
1118  Dom Korbel             M3539      121/140     1:02:01     2:13:54     3:38:10     1:21:56   11:27     5:00:06
1119  Gary Telega            M6569          7/9     1:04:00     2:18:34     3:35:40     1:24:41   11:28     5:00:21
1120  Carl Sauer             M4549      120/139     1:04:22     2:19:57     3:42:06     1:18:17   11:28     5:00:22
1121  Michael Peterson       M5559        47/65     1:02:38     2:19:14     3:39:23     1:21:00   11:28     5:00:23
1122  Jeffery Schelinder     M4044      142/157     1:04:07     2:16:12     3:36:33     1:23:54   11:28     5:00:27
1123  Sharlene Scott         F4044        47/69     1:03:41     2:18:20     3:43:29     1:16:59   11:28     5:00:27
1124  Robin Tollefson        M4549      121/139       58:13     2:04:19     3:30:24     1:30:21   11:29     5:00:45
1125  Lee Ubell              F4549        38/56     1:06:45     2:22:37     3:45:07     1:15:46   11:29     5:00:53
1126  Mary Hendrickson       F4549        39/56     1:03:45     2:19:57     3:46:21     1:14:48   11:30     5:01:09
1127  Craig Duhn             M3034      102/108     1:01:57     2:11:00     3:34:50     1:26:49   11:31     5:01:38
1128  Kathleen Concannon     F4549        40/56     1:03:23     2:18:56     3:43:07     1:18:32   11:31     5:01:39
1129  Jeffrey Brower         M4549      122/139     1:05:09     2:17:26     3:41:09     1:20:32   11:31     5:01:40
1130  Dana Novinskie         F2529        72/99     1:05:09     2:17:26     3:41:09     1:20:32   11:31     5:01:40
1131  Heidi Maes             F3539        61/83     1:09:05     2:24:39     3:42:22     1:19:44   11:32     5:02:05
1132  Theresa Pipher         F5054        16/23     1:03:40     2:20:04     3:44:41     1:17:34   11:32     5:02:15
1133  Neil Roelofs           M3539      122/140       59:31     2:15:52     3:43:22     1:19:01   11:32     5:02:22
1134  Jeffrey Lammers        M2529        81/91       58:14     2:06:58     3:37:18     1:25:05   11:32     5:02:22
1135  Angela Goebel          F3034        56/75     1:01:44     2:19:35     3:46:12     1:16:14   11:33     5:02:26
1136  Rod Chaffee            M4044      143/157     1:01:41     2:10:16     3:38:00     1:24:27   11:33     5:02:26
1137  Ed Peters              M5559        48/65     1:05:51     2:21:51     3:43:31     1:19:05   11:33     5:02:36
1138  Karen Drechsel         F4044        48/69     1:03:57     2:20:37     3:44:12     1:18:30   11:33     5:02:42
1139  Sam Stewart            M3034      103/108     1:08:07     2:22:10     3:40:27     1:22:22   11:33     5:02:48
1140  Dave Welte             M5559        49/65     1:15:05     2:38:32     3:53:24     1:09:44   11:34     5:03:08
1141  Brian Opp              M2529        82/91       56:42     2:00:28     3:28:10     1:35:11   11:35     5:03:21
1142  Kenny Wise             M1519         8/11       56:45     2:11:04     3:39:58     1:23:31   11:35     5:03:29
1143  Brandi Reuland         F3034        57/75     1:02:28     2:20:26     3:45:05     1:18:26   11:35     5:03:30
1144  Mitch Singer           M3539      123/140     1:03:51     2:16:43     3:42:14     1:21:38   11:36     5:03:52
1145  Lorie Lewis            F4044        49/69     1:04:13     2:19:47     3:48:03     1:16:23   11:37     5:04:26
1146  Frank Muller Iii       M4044      144/157       59:04     2:14:43     3:41:41     1:22:51   11:37     5:04:31
1147  Lynn Keranen           F2024        47/65     1:01:51     2:10:01     3:38:24     1:26:14   11:38     5:04:37
1148  Grant Crabtree         M5054       86/109     1:03:09     2:15:17     3:45:10     1:19:34   11:38     5:04:43
1149  David Rikke            M5559        50/65     1:04:11     2:20:33     3:42:02     1:22:46   11:38     5:04:47
1150  Lisa Porisch           F3034        58/75     1:03:14     2:18:40     3:44:01     1:20:48   11:38     5:04:48
1151  Alan Steggles          M6569          8/9                 1:28:22     3:21:23     1:43:45   11:39     5:05:07
1152  Rick Joos              M4044      145/157     1:02:18     2:14:52     3:47:41     1:17:35   11:39     5:05:16
1153  Larry Burris           M5559        51/65     1:02:57     2:16:24     3:42:48     1:22:30   11:39     5:05:18
1154  Ronnie Colvin          F5054        17/23     1:08:41     2:26:23     3:50:08     1:15:18   11:39     5:05:25
1155  Bob Gaffrey            M6064        16/26     1:04:35     2:17:41     3:38:20     1:27:21   11:40     5:05:40
1156  Sarah Nyhus-Wear       F3034        59/75       56:38     2:08:45     3:37:45     1:28:03   11:40     5:05:48
1157  Jenny Moore            F4549        41/56       56:38     2:08:45     3:37:46     1:28:03   11:40     5:05:49
1158  Mark Smith             M3539      124/140       56:20     2:04:38     3:36:59     1:28:51   11:40     5:05:50
1159  Eric Estenson          M1519         9/11       53:43     2:05:46     3:34:39     1:31:12   11:40     5:05:51
1160  John Gieser            M3539      125/140     1:05:29     2:19:57     3:44:03     1:21:49   11:40     5:05:51
1161  Todd Miler             M3539      126/140     1:11:21     2:31:25     3:47:16     1:18:41   11:41     5:05:57
1162  Adrian Carnie          M3539      127/140     1:01:32     2:13:44     3:42:25     1:24:12   11:42     5:06:36
1163  Thomas Coy             M3539      128/140     1:02:28     2:20:41     3:45:15     1:21:24   11:42     5:06:39
1164  Timothy Larson         M4044      146/157       56:07     2:01:51     3:33:06     1:33:40   11:42     5:06:46
1165  Fred Keiser            M6064        17/26       54:40     2:07:08     3:44:04     1:23:13   11:44     5:07:17
1166  Tricia Chestnut        F3539        62/83     1:13:19     2:34:55     3:57:23     1:10:07   11:44     5:07:29
1167  Joey Anderson          M5054       87/109       53:44     2:04:55     3:38:13     1:29:26   11:44     5:07:38
1168  Bill Michl             M5054       88/109       48:06     1:43:52     3:08:19     1:59:39   11:45     5:07:58
1169  Peter Moynihan         M5559        52/65     1:04:25     2:23:29     3:49:30     1:18:29   11:45     5:07:59
1170  John Grogan            M5054       89/109       57:17     2:10:47     3:43:21     1:24:59   11:46     5:08:20
1171  Candace Ell            F2529        73/99     1:01:10     2:15:43     3:40:19     1:28:04   11:46     5:08:22
1172  Ashley Otis            F2024        48/65       58:26     2:21:53     3:50:41     1:18:05   11:47     5:08:45
1173  Dave Bell              M4549      123/139     1:01:14     2:19:13     3:46:09     1:22:42   11:47     5:08:51
1174  Gwendolyn Freed        F4044        50/69     1:03:15     2:17:32     3:37:31     1:31:32   11:48     5:09:03
1175  Heidi Moerer           F2529        74/99     1:15:23     2:31:10     3:51:00     1:18:14   11:48     5:09:14
1176  Sarah Johns            F2529        75/99     1:15:24     2:31:11     3:51:01     1:18:14   11:48     5:09:14
1177  Deb Shnider            F5054        18/23     1:06:33     2:20:24     3:42:22     1:27:06   11:49     5:09:27
1178  Rick Luther            M5054       90/109     1:04:02     2:15:13     3:41:58     1:27:46   11:49     5:09:44
1179  Brad Simek             M3034      104/108       58:42     2:20:14     3:50:12     1:19:42   11:50     5:09:54
1180  Eric Husen             M4044      147/157     1:01:19     2:13:49     3:46:10     1:23:49   11:50     5:09:59
1181  Todd Hendrickson       M4549      124/139     1:02:10     2:10:25     3:42:23     1:28:03   11:51     5:10:26
1182  Natasha Kuhle          F2529        76/99     1:05:15     2:23:39     3:48:55     1:21:34   11:51     5:10:28
1183  Melissa Wagner         F3539        63/83     1:04:02     2:18:38     3:51:27     1:19:06   11:51     5:10:32
1184  Steven Evans           M5559        53/65       58:06     2:09:51     3:44:33     1:26:22   11:52     5:10:55
1185  Jennifer Manis                        0/0     1:01:41     2:14:04     3:47:15     1:23:55   11:53     5:11:09
1186  Tyler Carlson          M2024        41/47     1:00:14     2:14:20     3:46:55     1:25:38   11:56     5:12:32
1187  Karl Brown             M3539      129/140     1:05:34     2:20:10     3:46:10     1:26:29   11:56     5:12:38
1188  Jennie Pinkerton       F2529        77/99       59:29     2:14:24     3:39:53     1:33:17   11:57     5:13:09
1189  Cathy Peterson         F2529        78/99       59:29     2:14:24     3:39:53     1:33:17   11:57     5:13:10
1190  Sara Vrchota           F2024        49/65     1:02:38     2:17:58     3:50:55     1:22:16   11:57     5:13:10
1191  Staci Owens            F3539        64/83     1:05:47     2:20:13     3:43:27     1:29:48   11:57     5:13:14
1192  Anita Desrochers       F4549        42/56     1:06:22     2:25:52     3:50:40     1:22:35   11:57     5:13:15
1193  Claude Desrochers      M5054       91/109     1:06:24     2:25:55     3:50:41     1:22:34   11:57     5:13:15
1194  Lindsay Palmquist      F2024        50/65     1:06:39     2:23:07     3:48:28     1:25:15   11:58     5:13:42
1195  Kristy Shirley         F3034        60/75     1:00:31     2:13:27     3:43:45     1:30:09   11:59     5:13:54
1196  Amy Dotseth            F2529        79/99     1:07:26     2:24:47     3:53:56     1:19:59   11:59     5:13:54
1197  Angee Whitcomb         F3539        65/83     1:08:14     2:25:15     3:50:39     1:23:17   11:59     5:13:56
1198  Laura Bauson           F2024        51/65     1:14:53     2:40:34     4:01:47     1:12:09   11:59     5:13:56
1199  Michael Preble         M3034      105/108     1:02:01     2:13:53     3:43:31     1:30:32   11:59     5:14:02
1200  Gary Fletcher          M4549      125/139     1:04:46     2:17:48     3:44:16     1:30:13   12:00     5:14:28
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1201  Tom Christensen        M5054       92/109     1:10:22     2:30:39     3:51:05     1:23:28   12:00     5:14:32
1202  Julie Jensen           F4549        43/56     1:08:16     2:28:14     3:53:04     1:21:33   12:00     5:14:36
1203  Joe Greinke            M3539      130/140     1:06:53     2:20:58     3:47:30     1:27:17   12:01     5:14:46
1204  Megan Johnson          F2529        80/99     1:07:35     2:27:06     3:55:18     1:19:34   12:01     5:14:51
1205  Jon Klein              M3539      131/140     1:02:14     2:18:02     3:47:16     1:27:55   12:02     5:15:11
1206  Claire Button          F2529        81/99     1:13:19     2:34:56     3:57:35     1:18:03   12:03     5:15:37
1207  Pat Button             F5559         7/16     1:13:19     2:34:57     3:57:35     1:18:04   12:03     5:15:39
1208  Krista Andrews         F3034        61/75     1:02:17     2:19:56     3:49:57     1:26:03   12:04     5:16:00
1209  Ken Uecker             M7074          1/6     1:06:42     2:23:42     3:49:54     1:26:22   12:04     5:16:15
1210  Bob Tonner             M4549      126/139     1:08:41     2:26:22     3:52:56     1:23:20   12:04     5:16:16
1211  Michelle Ruiter        F4044        51/69     1:08:41     2:25:54     3:52:56     1:23:21   12:04     5:16:17
1212  Michael Lesshafft      M5559        54/65       59:13     2:10:31     3:43:28     1:33:08   12:05     5:16:36
1213  Natalie Cooper         F3539        66/83     1:08:57     2:30:16     3:55:50     1:20:52   12:05     5:16:42
1214  Fred Roy               M2529        83/91     1:08:07     2:22:09                           12:06     5:16:56
1215  Brekka Carlson         F2529        82/99     1:03:48     2:24:28     3:56:17     1:20:45   12:06     5:17:02
1216  Jeff Shermo            M4044      148/157     1:03:57     2:16:49     3:49:07     1:27:55   12:06     5:17:02
1217  Kris Lym               F4549        44/56     1:04:07     2:17:58     3:51:24     1:25:46   12:06     5:17:10
1218  Thomas Podruchny       M7074          2/6     1:10:06     2:31:34     3:58:42     1:18:30   12:06     5:17:12
1219  Robert Shively         M4549      127/139     1:00:54     2:14:15     3:46:30     1:30:53   12:07     5:17:23
1220  Deb Ingersoll          F4044        52/69     1:12:30     2:32:15     3:58:40     1:19:26   12:08     5:18:06
1221  Terry Smith            M4549      128/139       57:08     2:12:13     3:48:15     1:29:57   12:09     5:18:11
1222  Cassondra Felton-Tufty F3034        62/75     1:02:19     2:18:24     3:44:58     1:33:15   12:09     5:18:12
1223  Meghan Lewis           F2529        83/99       59:25     2:21:24     3:51:57     1:26:17   12:09     5:18:14
1224  Gregory Olson          M3539      132/140     1:04:53     2:16:27     3:44:59     1:33:26   12:09     5:18:25
1225  Rebecca Pohlman        F4044        53/69     1:08:57     2:30:16     3:55:50     1:22:42   12:09     5:18:32
1226  Erika Hunt             F2529        84/99     1:04:30     2:21:35     3:58:03     1:20:30   12:09     5:18:33
1227  Nicole Beiswenger      F2024        52/65     1:04:31     2:21:36     3:58:03     1:20:31   12:09     5:18:33
1228  Vincent Rokke          M3539      133/140       57:28     2:00:37     3:34:05     1:44:36   12:10     5:18:40
1229  Mary O'Brien           F4044        54/69     1:09:10     2:31:15     3:59:21     1:19:33   12:10     5:18:54
1230  Bradley Berg           M4549      129/139     1:07:02     2:21:46     3:46:17     1:32:39   12:10     5:18:56
1231  Douglas Bryner         M5559        55/65     1:07:00     2:29:20     4:01:09     1:17:59   12:11     5:19:08
1232  Jennifer White         F3539        67/83     1:00:08     2:16:29     3:45:06     1:34:15   12:11     5:19:21
1233  Jennine Scott          F4044        55/69     1:10:27     2:31:10     3:55:41     1:23:59   12:12     5:19:39
1234  Constance Ranson       F4549        45/56     1:10:27     2:31:49     3:55:39     1:24:00   12:12     5:19:39
1235  Patricia Walz          F4044        56/69     1:10:34     2:30:58     3:58:23     1:21:34   12:13     5:19:56
1236  Reggie Oeltjen         M5559        56/65       59:22     2:16:44     3:47:46     1:32:33   12:14     5:20:19
1237  Fred Keilbart          M4549      130/139     1:05:39     2:19:30     3:46:46     1:33:36   12:14     5:20:21
1238  Karma Greenly          F3034        63/75     1:05:07     2:21:45     3:48:46     1:32:32   12:16     5:21:18
1239  Sophia Albersman       F2024        53/65     1:07:52     2:21:50     3:52:14     1:29:05   12:16     5:21:19
1240  Thomas Dewitt          M5054       93/109     1:10:23     2:29:57     4:01:19     1:20:01   12:16     5:21:20
1241  Paula Comeau           F2024        54/65     1:09:13     2:29:02     3:59:39     1:21:56   12:16     5:21:34
1242  Lana Leach             F3034        64/75     1:00:26     2:21:31     3:55:28     1:26:14   12:17     5:21:41
1243  Robyn Jodlowski        F2024        55/65     1:03:51     2:20:05     3:51:37     1:30:19   12:17     5:21:55
1244  Vanessa Berg           F2529        85/99     1:07:26     2:24:47     3:53:57     1:28:14   12:18     5:22:10
1245  John Storsved          M3539      134/140     1:03:33     2:19:00     3:51:28     1:30:55   12:18     5:22:23
1246  Janet Burgess          F4549        46/56     1:04:42     2:23:04     3:55:45     1:26:58   12:19     5:22:42
1247  Mike Day               M4549      131/139       57:44     2:06:20                           12:19     5:22:46
1248  Bill Dumas             NOAGE          2/2     1:16:01     2:50:09     4:09:11     1:13:41   12:19     5:22:51
1249  Lauren Ferragut        F2024        56/65     1:06:56     2:25:26     3:55:36     1:27:44   12:20     5:23:20
1250  Cindy Deuser           F4549        47/56     1:04:52     2:27:00     4:00:59     1:22:54   12:22     5:23:52
1251  Brian Kelly            M5054       94/109     1:06:18     2:24:36     3:52:46     1:31:12   12:22     5:23:57
1252  Alex Sillerud          M2024        42/47       58:36     2:18:20     3:57:29     1:26:48   12:23     5:24:17
1253  Jeffrey Gibbs          M5559        57/65     1:01:55     2:13:27     3:45:22     1:38:57   12:23     5:24:18
1254  Charles Cutting        M7074          3/6     1:03:18     2:27:16     3:59:52     1:24:29   12:23     5:24:21
1255  Kenneth Ferguson       M1519        10/11     1:08:01     2:28:36     4:01:40     1:22:42   12:23     5:24:22
1256  Jason Shamy            M2529        84/91     1:11:16     2:20:29     3:56:55     1:27:47   12:24     5:24:42
1257  Kristi Schelinder      F4044        57/69     1:04:05     2:16:11     3:51:23     1:33:47   12:25     5:25:09
1258  Amanda Gulka           F2529        86/99     1:04:56     2:25:40     3:55:54     1:29:44   12:26     5:25:38
1259  Carolyn Olson          F4044        58/69     1:07:20     2:28:22     4:04:06     1:21:53   12:26     5:25:59
1260  Jennifer Jevne         F2529        87/99     1:02:40     2:25:00     3:59:04     1:26:57   12:27     5:26:01
1261  William Anderson       M4549      132/139     1:06:24     2:25:58     3:57:31     1:28:42   12:27     5:26:13
1262  Kristie Redmann        F2529        88/99     1:05:02     2:28:08     3:59:31     1:26:43   12:27     5:26:14
1263  Brian Huesman          M4044      149/157     1:05:14     2:17:09     3:42:50     1:43:58   12:28     5:26:48
1264  Tom Zimney             M5054       95/109     1:06:37     2:21:44     3:52:10     1:34:42   12:28     5:26:52
1265  Dennis Koch            M5559        58/65       47:52     1:45:23     3:01:41     2:25:15   12:29     5:26:56
1266  Daniel Weber           M3034      106/108       55:54     1:59:00     3:30:21     1:56:39   12:29     5:26:59
1267  Xiao Tu                M3034      107/108     1:11:58     2:36:16     4:03:18     1:23:49   12:29     5:27:07
1268  Paul Gaffney           M5054       96/109     1:04:24     2:19:30     3:54:29     1:32:47   12:29     5:27:15
1269  Christine Holt         F3539        68/83     1:08:07     2:33:30     4:01:42     1:26:16   12:31     5:27:58
1270  Clyde Shank            M6064        18/26     1:08:09     2:33:30     4:01:39     1:26:19   12:31     5:27:58
1271  Jessi Strawn           F2024        57/65     1:07:37     2:19:03     3:38:05     1:50:52   12:33     5:28:56
1272  John Strawn            M2529        85/91     1:07:37     2:19:03     3:38:04     1:50:52   12:33     5:28:56
1273  Julie Goertzen         F2529        89/99     1:13:18     2:36:33     4:04:51     1:24:11   12:33     5:29:02
1274  Caryn Campbell         F3034        65/75     1:13:18     2:36:33     4:04:52     1:24:11   12:33     5:29:02
1275  Harriette Lococo       F5054        19/23     1:03:58     2:18:48     3:42:49     1:46:19   12:34     5:29:08
1276  Dorothy Frank          F6064          4/5     1:11:17     2:33:56     4:04:03     1:25:19   12:34     5:29:21
1277  John Wichers           M7074          4/6     1:04:42     2:26:32     4:00:38     1:28:55   12:35     5:29:33
1278  Jeff Burleson          M5559        59/65     1:08:49     2:31:38     4:02:59     1:26:41   12:35     5:29:39
1279  Jane Burleson          F4549        48/56     1:08:49     2:31:38     4:02:59     1:26:41   12:35     5:29:39
1280  Bill Whipp             M6064        19/26     1:15:44     2:41:53     4:10:14     1:19:27   12:35     5:29:40
1281  Wendy Nevala           F4044        59/69     1:06:22     2:28:32     3:57:58     1:32:16   12:36     5:30:14
1282  Raymond Tetrault       M5054       97/109     1:14:54     2:39:36     4:02:09     1:28:06   12:36     5:30:15
1283  Roy Fjukstad           M6064        20/26     1:09:49     2:32:39     4:06:30     1:24:46   12:39     5:31:16
1284  Tanya Siltanen         F2024        58/65     1:07:23     2:29:58     4:04:06     1:27:13   12:39     5:31:18
1285  Shelly Peters          F3539        69/83     1:00:46     2:15:17     3:53:14     1:38:09   12:39     5:31:23
1286  Dale Petelinsek        M4549      133/139     1:04:02     2:23:21     4:01:08     1:30:31   12:39     5:31:39
1287  Monique Piche          F5054        20/23     1:12:51     2:35:26     4:05:18     1:26:29   12:40     5:31:47
1288  Jeremy Dworshak        M2529        86/91     1:07:39     2:22:49     3:53:08     1:38:42   12:40     5:31:49
1289  Dave Thompson          M4549      134/139     1:07:39     2:22:51     3:53:09     1:38:42   12:40     5:31:50
1290  Rosa Nelly Garza       F5559         8/16     1:10:32     2:34:19     4:07:10     1:25:22   12:41     5:32:32
1291  Katy Oliver            F2024        59/65     1:20:35     2:46:28     4:14:36     1:18:05   12:42     5:32:41
1292  John Schaap            M6064        21/26     1:10:47     2:31:52     4:02:58     1:29:44   12:42     5:32:42
1293  Carol Knutson          F4549        49/56     1:11:01     2:32:43     4:05:38     1:27:13   12:42     5:32:50
1294  Kyle Nelson            M4044      150/157     1:04:04     2:14:50     3:48:36     1:44:16   12:42     5:32:51
1295  Justin Anderson        M2529        87/91     1:03:52     2:19:53     3:55:08     1:37:47   12:42     5:32:54
1296  Paul Olson             M5054       98/109     1:07:55     2:38:51     4:15:20     1:17:51   12:43     5:33:11
1297  Bill Chapin            M5559        60/65     1:05:05     2:21:52     3:53:00     1:40:39   12:44     5:33:39
1298  Judy Jacobs            F5559         9/16     1:07:53     2:24:49     3:54:08     1:39:36   12:44     5:33:44
1299  Debra Lee              F3539        70/83     1:06:11     2:24:20     4:02:24     1:32:04   12:46     5:34:27
1300  Becky Oliver           F3034        66/75     1:17:28     2:46:15     4:15:11     1:19:25   12:46     5:34:36
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1301  Susy Oliver            F1519          4/5     1:17:29     2:46:30     4:15:13     1:19:25   12:46     5:34:37
1302  Amanda Marquardt       F3034        67/75     1:04:46     2:19:18     3:59:08     1:36:20   12:48     5:35:27
1303  Rebecca Rue            F3539        71/83     1:04:46                 3:59:08     1:36:21   12:48     5:35:28
1304  Kurt Philion           M2529        88/91     1:04:55     2:27:08     4:06:58     1:28:42   12:49     5:35:39
1305  Terri O'Leary          F4549        50/56     1:15:23     2:44:02     4:11:47     1:24:18   12:50     5:36:05
1306  Cassandra Bauson       F4549        51/56     1:14:54     2:41:31     4:13:37     1:22:40   12:50     5:36:17
1307  Mike Westermeier       M5054       99/109     1:10:01     2:30:22     4:01:43     1:34:58   12:51     5:36:41
1308  Bonita Novak           F3539        72/83     1:13:10     2:42:42     4:11:27     1:25:17   12:51     5:36:44
1309  Dan Sinigallia         M6569          9/9     1:11:11     2:33:49     4:03:08     1:33:50   12:52     5:36:57
1310                                        0/0     1:11:12     2:33:49     4:03:08     1:33:51   12:52     5:36:58
1311  Eric Haugland          M4549      135/139     1:10:33     2:31:01     4:03:17     1:34:20   12:53     5:37:36
1312  Christine Merriam      F5559        10/16     1:03:51     2:22:21     4:01:03     1:37:03   12:54     5:38:06
1313  Leona Mittag           F5054        21/23     1:09:58     2:34:53     4:06:50     1:31:48   12:55     5:38:37
1314  Mike Smith             M3539      135/140     1:01:40     2:22:11     4:11:04     1:27:50   12:56     5:38:53
1315  Jenny Oliver           F2529        90/99     1:27:57     2:46:29     4:17:18     1:22:30   12:58     5:39:48
1316  Gary Spradlin          M6064        22/26     1:08:47     2:35:41     4:12:08     1:27:56   12:59     5:40:04
1317  Jesse Arneson          M2024        43/47     1:19:17     2:41:10     4:03:34     1:36:35   12:59     5:40:09
1318  Chelsey Bahe           F2024        60/65     1:03:24     2:25:26     4:05:21     1:34:50   12:59     5:40:11
1319  Mark Becker            M1519        11/11       59:44     2:15:23     4:01:48     1:40:02   13:03     5:41:50
1320  Joshua Keith           M2024        44/47     1:04:21     2:28:29     4:09:24     1:32:45   13:03     5:42:08
1321  Nicole Suchy           F3034        68/75     1:14:47     2:46:39     4:18:08     1:24:05   13:04     5:42:12
1322  Roger Heath            M3034      108/108     1:14:46     2:46:41     4:18:07     1:24:06   13:04     5:42:13
1323  Judith Trader          F5559        11/16     1:11:27     2:30:04     4:06:15     1:36:05   13:04     5:42:20
1324  Michael Jentz          M5054      100/109     1:06:23     2:28:56     4:21:43     1:21:09   13:05     5:42:52
1325                                        0/0     1:16:55     2:31:13     4:03:59     1:38:59   13:05     5:42:57
1326  Nancy English          F5559        12/16     1:15:29     2:44:05     4:16:21     1:26:54   13:06     5:43:14
1327  Kathy Hunter           F3539        73/83     1:11:14     2:40:45     4:17:10     1:26:05   13:06     5:43:14
1328  Phil Chia              M3539      136/140     1:11:21     2:31:25     4:08:38     1:35:22   13:08     5:43:59
1329  Amy Wright             F3034        69/75     1:14:46     2:46:40     4:18:06     1:25:53   13:08     5:43:59
1330  Lewis Lollar           M4044      151/157     1:10:34     2:36:45     4:13:10     1:31:19   13:09     5:44:29
1331  Jan Smiglewski         F5054        22/23       58:41     2:23:12     4:10:32     1:34:04   13:09     5:44:35
1332  Mary Grack             F2529        91/99     1:09:18     2:35:50     4:14:40     1:29:58   13:09     5:44:38
1333  Brent Nerland          M5054      101/109     1:02:58     2:21:30     4:05:09     1:39:45   13:10     5:44:53
1334  Susan Brands           F4044        60/69     1:15:24     2:44:02     4:18:30     1:27:22   13:12     5:45:52
1335  Susan Kolbinsky        F4549        52/56     1:15:24     2:44:03     4:18:30     1:27:23   13:12     5:45:53
1336  Gianna Hughes          F4044        61/69     1:04:04     2:15:56     4:05:21     1:40:39   13:12     5:46:00
1337  Kevin Brennan          M5054      102/109                 2:46:32     4:19:15     1:27:35   13:14     5:46:50
1338  Steven Taylor          M5559        61/65     1:06:59     2:29:57     4:10:34     1:37:04   13:16     5:47:38
1339  Allison Berry          F2024        61/65     1:03:34     2:22:21     4:10:17     1:37:25   13:16     5:47:41
1340  Ricky Whitcomb         M4044      152/157     1:08:13     2:26:21     4:07:40     1:40:17   13:17     5:47:56
1341  James Mayer            M5559        62/65     1:08:13     2:26:22     4:07:41     1:40:17   13:17     5:47:57
1342  Julie Machler          F2024        62/65     1:09:04     2:39:51     4:18:40     1:29:25   13:17     5:48:05
1343  Wynter Isakson         F1519          5/5     1:10:39     2:43:35     4:17:58     1:30:35   13:18     5:48:32
1344  Carla Palidwor         F4549        53/56     1:17:02     2:44:41     4:17:42     1:31:09   13:19     5:48:50
1345  Connie Udby            F4044        62/69     1:12:17     2:36:56     4:16:43     1:32:23   13:19     5:49:06
1346  Burt Carlson           M80UP          1/1     1:16:11     2:48:29     4:22:35     1:27:57   13:23     5:50:32
1347  Lorren Zemke           M4044      153/157     1:10:36     2:32:11     4:13:38     1:37:04   13:23     5:50:41
1348  Brent Kosel            M3539      137/140     1:08:07     2:36:37     4:17:28     1:34:07   13:25     5:51:34
1349  Nancy Kosel            F3539        74/83     1:08:08     2:36:34     4:17:21     1:34:14   13:25     5:51:34
1350  Jay Spooner            M5054      103/109       57:34     2:19:32     3:52:52     1:58:44   13:25     5:51:35
1351  Joel Ruud              M2024        45/47     1:03:51     2:29:53     4:18:32     1:34:25   13:28     5:52:56
1352  Gail Anderson          F4549        54/56     1:08:15     2:37:22     4:17:58     1:35:11   13:29     5:53:09
1353  Elaine Li              F4549        55/56     1:12:50     2:39:49     4:18:10     1:35:18   13:29     5:53:28
1354  Sharon Mordorski       F5559        13/16     1:16:32     2:47:54     4:27:21     1:27:21   13:32     5:54:41
1355                                        0/0     1:16:32     2:47:54     4:27:21     1:27:21   13:32     5:54:41
1356  Lisa Vodin             F2529        92/99     1:12:04     2:40:10     4:16:34     1:38:10   13:32     5:54:43
1357  James Chan             M2529        89/91     1:09:52     2:33:05     4:17:24     1:37:50   13:33     5:55:13
1358  Timothy Bowers         M4044      154/157     1:09:26     2:33:06     4:16:23     1:38:52   13:33     5:55:15
1359  Melissa Globensky      F3539        75/83     1:09:27     2:33:06     4:16:23     1:38:52   13:33     5:55:15
1360  Rick Wagar             M4549      136/139     1:11:58     2:40:09     4:27:06     1:28:16   13:34     5:55:22
1361  Ayako Watanabe         F2529        93/99       54:08     2:04:56     4:03:00     1:52:43   13:35     5:55:43
1362  Henry Rueden           M5559        63/65     1:21:19     2:51:16     4:26:41     1:29:12   13:35     5:55:52
1363  Jan Rapacz             F4044        63/69     1:13:40     2:44:52     4:24:06     1:32:08   13:36     5:56:13
1364  Pamela Rutherford      F4044        64/69     1:02:13     2:20:23     4:12:51     1:43:28   13:36     5:56:18
1365  Jodi Helget            F2529        94/99     1:10:15     2:39:59     4:26:45     1:30:01   13:37     5:56:45
1366  Annie King             F4549        56/56     1:02:22     2:30:16     4:11:00     1:46:30   13:39     5:57:30
1367  William Folk Ii        M3539      138/140     1:02:57     2:24:38     4:14:42     1:43:28   13:40     5:58:09
1368  Mike Dhunjishah        M6064        23/26     1:12:00     2:40:15     4:22:17     1:36:17   13:41     5:58:33
1369  Laurence Macon         M6064        24/26     1:06:22     2:33:17     4:19:35     1:39:19   13:42     5:58:54
1370  Neale Smith            M4549      137/139     1:12:49     2:38:45     4:20:35     1:39:06   13:44     5:59:40
1371  Jacqueline Wiechmann   F2529        95/99     1:04:26     2:26:44     4:11:30     1:49:19   13:46     6:00:49
1372  Matthew Mitzel         M2529        90/91     1:04:21     2:32:30     4:21:49     1:39:08   13:46     6:00:57
1373  Jim Dougherty          M5054      104/109     1:11:28     2:46:05     4:26:06     1:35:44   13:48     6:01:49
1374  Krystle Wright         F3539        76/83     1:14:09     2:45:18     4:28:17     1:33:48   13:49     6:02:05
1375  Heather Baker          F2529        96/99     1:02:42     2:29:52     4:18:54     1:43:14   13:49     6:02:07
1376  Jason Anderson         M2529        91/91     1:09:35     2:40:06     4:23:07     1:39:27   13:50     6:02:33
1377  Cynthia Baumann        F3539        77/83     1:10:35     2:40:48     4:30:49     1:33:12   13:53     6:04:00
1378  Frances Spradlin       F5559        14/16     1:08:42     2:37:42     4:25:12     1:39:41   13:55     6:04:53
1379  Dr. Andrew Azab        M4044      155/157     1:10:21     2:43:09     4:23:17     1:41:45   13:56     6:05:01
1380  Lisa Herriot           F3539        78/83     1:13:52     2:43:09     4:23:10     1:43:12   13:59     6:06:22
1381  Roger Rosenberg        M4044      156/157     1:06:40     2:45:23     4:24:58     1:42:05   14:00     6:07:02
1382  Ryan Hansen            M4044      157/157     1:11:40     2:44:29     4:29:19     1:39:27   14:04     6:08:46
1383  Daniel Wells           M6064        25/26     1:08:08     2:33:22     4:22:08     1:46:52   14:05     6:08:59
1384  Elizabeth Carlson      F4044        65/69     1:12:39     2:49:01     4:31:52     1:38:01   14:07     6:09:53
1385  Sara Peterson          F3539        79/83     1:12:39     2:49:01     4:31:50     1:38:04   14:07     6:09:53
1386  Krista Anderson        F3034        70/75     1:09:10     2:35:21     4:29:37     1:40:46   14:08     6:10:23
1387  Broc Lietz             M3539      139/140     1:05:30     2:18:46     3:50:01     2:21:04   14:10     6:11:05
1388  Nicole Byerley         F3034        71/75     1:17:12     2:48:19     4:31:44     1:40:28   14:12     6:12:11
1389  Karin Herzmann         F2529        97/99     1:16:01     2:50:09     4:35:06     1:37:10   14:12     6:12:15
1390  Robert Bucci           M5054      105/109     1:15:25     2:38:16     4:32:38     1:40:47   14:15     6:13:24
1391  Anne Boyko             F3539        80/83     1:17:06     2:54:39     4:37:01     1:36:57   14:16     6:13:58
1392  Karen Schapira         F5559        15/16     1:11:46     2:48:20     4:31:57     1:44:46   14:23     6:16:42
1393  Bret Shiers            M2024        46/47     1:00:29     2:26:49     4:11:12     2:05:34   14:23     6:16:45
1394  Pamela Noble           F4044        66/69     1:18:20     2:58:42     4:39:57     1:37:14   14:24     6:17:11
1395  Rebecca Knutson        F4044        67/69     1:19:57     2:55:37     4:41:28     1:37:16   14:27     6:18:43
1396  Justin Murray          M7074          5/6     1:12:08     2:45:52     4:35:09     1:44:09   14:28     6:19:17
1397  Tracy Morgan           F3034        72/75     1:21:52     2:56:59     4:38:32     1:42:16   14:32     6:20:47
1398  Nick Karem             M6064        26/26     1:21:50     3:03:06     4:46:52     1:35:00   14:34     6:21:52
1399  David Sornsin          M4549      138/139     1:21:05     2:52:40     4:38:05     1:43:53   14:35     6:21:58
1400  Adam Dewald            M2024        47/47       59:55     2:23:31     4:19:03     2:05:34   14:41     6:24:37
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1401  Tracey Kalkbrenner     F4044        68/69     1:09:44     2:36:44     4:36:47     1:47:57   14:41     6:24:44
1402  Nancee Knierim         F5559        16/16     1:23:46     3:03:17     4:48:59     1:35:57   14:41     6:24:56
1403  Julie Jacobson         F2024        63/65     1:10:06     2:48:56     4:38:09     1:47:19   14:43     6:25:28
1404  Darcy Huot             F2529        98/99     1:13:51     2:48:21     4:37:41     1:48:55   14:45     6:26:35
1405  Margy Hines            F3539        81/83     1:10:56     2:49:50     4:40:29     1:48:34   14:51     6:29:02
1406  Bert Chamberlain       M5559        64/65     1:06:36     2:21:40     4:13:16     2:15:48   14:51     6:29:04
1407  Timothy Koehler        M5559        65/65     1:17:19     2:53:02     4:43:32     1:46:40   14:53     6:30:11
1408  Mandy Weber            F2529        99/99     1:10:58     2:44:38     4:42:57     1:47:24   14:54     6:30:21
1409  Rachel Jurgens         F2024        64/65     1:10:57     2:44:38     4:42:57     1:47:25   14:54     6:30:21
1410  Deb Fink               F5054        23/23     1:09:05     2:39:52     4:45:41     1:45:03   14:55     6:30:43
1411  George Hanko           M5054      106/109     1:18:28     2:59:05     4:48:46     1:43:35   14:58     6:32:21
1412  Lyndon Anderson        M4549      139/139     1:29:00     3:05:09     4:49:12     1:43:26   14:59     6:32:38
1413  Samantha Deshler       F3034        73/75     1:10:31     2:30:52     4:34:02     1:58:57   15:00     6:32:58
1414  Melissa Wry            F3034        74/75     1:13:26     2:51:28     4:49:31     1:45:57   15:05     6:35:28
1415  Connie Heppner         F3539        82/83     1:36:24                 4:53:28     1:44:39   15:12     6:38:06
1416  Janyce Feist           F4044        69/69     1:27:10     3:09:25     5:05:27     1:36:09   15:20     6:41:36
1417  Melissa Plesuk         F3539        83/83     1:27:11     3:09:25                           15:20     6:41:37
1418  Patrick Millard        M5054      107/109     1:15:09     2:55:37     4:51:29     1:50:27   15:20     6:41:56
1419  Dawn Johnson           F3034        75/75     1:35:02                 5:10:29     1:34:25   15:27     6:44:53
1420  Katrina Crawford       F2024        65/65     1:14:30     2:56:11     4:52:39     1:53:15   15:29     6:45:54
1421  Rick Mehta             M3539      140/140     1:12:56     2:48:34     4:41:24     2:04:49   15:30     6:46:13
1422  Judy Altman            F6064          5/5     1:26:55                 5:07:01     1:42:13   15:37     6:49:14
1423  Jim Browder            M5054      108/109     1:16:49     3:01:11     4:56:54     1:53:25   15:39     6:50:18
1424  Donald Peterson        M5054      109/109     1:18:16     3:03:16     5:00:27     1:52:29   15:45     6:52:55
1425  Raymond Scharenbrock   M7074          6/6     1:34:23                 5:13:28     1:42:42   15:53     6:56:09
1426  Sharon Kerson          F6569          2/3     1:35:58                 5:14:58     1:42:41   15:56     6:57:38
1427  Jane Cutting           F6569          3/3     1:28:21                 5:13:57     1:53:40   16:19     7:07:36
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